Pennsylvania CHA

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Appalachian Circuit Weekend Sat-Sun

Show Date: 10/23/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

Open

Hiddin Assets JOSEPH GATTEN Andrew Sutliff 150.0 $796.16
A Whittle Star Cat George Bongiorno George Bongiorno 146.0 $597.12
Kitty Boon Boon Diana Twining Jamie Wywadis 144.0 $398.08
Hez All Cat Tracy R Walker ARIEL SBARRA 143.0 $199.04
One Metallic Cat Gerard Seligman Andrew Sutliff 142.0 $0.00
Dasher Cat Jack Werner Kent Stough 141.0 $0.00
VR Wilson Blue Paul Ritchie Kent Stough 140.0 $0.00
Creyzy Eights MELISSA KEOWN Jamie Wywadis 139.0 $0.00
Sly Reygirl William E Riddle Jr Grady Duncan 0.0 $0.00
Ichi Champagne Landon Butler Grady Duncan 0.0 $0.00
SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE CATHY OCHARZAK James McDonough 0.0 $0.00
Reycie Kitty Kimberly Karol Watt James McDonough 0.0 $0.00

Non-Pro

SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE
Catt Rock

CHEX N SUGAR POPS
Cat Steel

Ichi City Limits
Dasher Cat

Sly Reygirl

Magic

Lets Go Crazzy

One Metallic Cat
Catchya Suen

The Bluez Feather
BCR DUAL CASH
Reycie Kitty
Dealiteful
MOONSHININ CAT
Dulce Kitty

Smartlee As A Cat

A Whittle Star Cat
CAT PLAYIN BLUES
Johnny Royal

$50K Ltd Amateur

Cat Steel

SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE
CHEX N SUGAR POPS
Catty Bo Badger
Purdyestlady Pepto
Royal Boons Solano
One Metallic Cat

Lets Go Crazzy

Oh Cay Dual Player
Athena Mad Man

ICY SNOW CAT
Remember Me Stylish
MODIFIED CAT

10/26/2021

CATHY OCHARZAK
Delaney King
David Phillips
Amara Hittinger
Robert Bazin

Jack Werner
William E Riddle Jr
Ashley Beamer
Sandra C Brown
Gerard Seligman
William Stein
Bradley Langenberg
Raymond Maheu
Kimberly Karol Watt
MELISSA KEOWN
Carlisle Wisecarver
Eric Goldberg
Marshall L Miller
George Bongiorno
Rhonda Bauer
Joseph R Jingoli

Amara Hittinger
CATHY OCHARZAK
David Phillips
Marshall L Miller
Kimberly Karol Watt
Tom Smack

Gerard Seligman
Sandra C Brown
Autumn Halsey
CATHY OCHARZAK
MELISSA KEOWN
Susan H Grose
Lyndra Bills

Class Entries: 12

CHRISTINA OCHARZAK
DELANEY KING
David Phillips
Amara Hittinger
Robert Bazin
Jack Werner
William E Riddle
Ashley Beamer
Sandra C Brown
LINDSAY SELIGMAN
William Stein
Bradley Langenberg
Raymond Maheu
Kimberly Watt
MELISSA KEOWN
Carlisle Wisecarver
Eric Goldberg
Marshall L Miller
George Bongiorno
Rhonda Bauer
Joseph R Jingoli
Class Entries: 21

Amara Hittinger
CHRISTINA OCHARZAK
David Phillips
Marshall L Miller
Kimberly Watt
Tom Smack
Gerard Seligman
Sandra C Brown
Benjamin Halsey
CATHY OCHARZAK
MELISSA KEOWN
SUSAN GROSE
Lyndra Bills

Class Entries: 13

Class Total: $1,990.40

149.0 $932.46
146.0 $745.97
145.0 $559.48
144.5 $372.98
144.0 $248.66
144.0 $248.66
143.5 $0.00
143.0 $0.00
142.0 $0.00
140.0 $0.00
140.0 $0.00
139.0 $0.00
138.0 $0.00
134.0 $0.00
123.0 $0.00
120.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $3,108.21

143.0 $462.72
140.0 $347.04
139.0 $231.36
135.0 $115.68
132.0 $0.00
129.0 $0.00
127.0 $0.00
126.0 $0.00
120.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $1,156.80
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Pennsylvania CHA Includes All Riders
Appalachian Circuit Weekend Sat-Sun And All Contestants
Show Date: 10/23/2021

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

Ms April Cat Brittany Gresh Brittany Gresh 146.5 $287.04
Purdyestlady Pepto Kimberly Karol Watt Kimberly Watt 143.0 $179.40
SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE CATHY OCHARZAK CHRISTINA OCHARZAK 143.0 $179.40
Cat Steel Amara Hittinger Amara Hittinger 141.0 $71.76
Remember Me Stylish Susan H Grose SUSAN GROSE 135.0 $0.00
Countin On Boon DENISE L JONES DENISE L JONES 133.0 $0.00
Hanna Stone Julia Stas Julia Stas 133.0 $0.00
STYLE N BLUE Michelle Sterner McNutt MICHELLE STERNER 131.0 $0.00
Stylish Brow Eric L Wilson Eric L Wilson 124.0 $0.00
Playaqirl For You Patrick Keogh Patrick Keogh 120.0 $0.00
Short And Jazzy Stacy Ash Stacy Ash 120.0 $0.00
Athena Mad Man CATHY OCHARZAK CATHY OCHARZAK 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 12 Class Total: $717.60
$15K Ltd Amateur

Stylish Brow Eric L Wilson Eric L Wilson 146.0 $281.06
MISS PEARL SNAP Fallon R Savina Fallon R Savina 144.5 $197.34
Hiddin Assets JOSEPH GATTEN JOSEPH GATTEN 142.0 $119.60
Trs Blossom Gary Clark Gary Clark 141.0 $0.00
Playgirl For You Patrick Keogh Patrick Keogh 141.0 $0.00
Hanna Stone Julia Stas Julia Stas 139.0 $0.00
Countin On Boon DENISE L JONES DENISE L JONES 130.0 $0.00
Hez All Cat Tracy R Walker Tracy R Walker 120.0 $0.00
Short And Jazzy Stacy Ash Stacy Ash 120.0 $0.00
Ms April Cat Brittany Gresh Brittany Gresh 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 10 Class Total: $598.00
$25K Ltd Novice Horse

MK Smooth Texas Shelley Casciato Andrew Sutliff 147.0 $724.74
Dual With A Twist Meredith Liddle Kent Stough 1455 $508.86
Tallic Ticket Autumn Halsey Ryan Smith 144.0 $308.40
Cw Serendipity Autumn Halsey Ryan Smith 143.5 $0.00
Cat Steel Amara Hittinger James McDonough 141.0 $0.00
Ichi Champagne Landon Butler Grady Duncan 141.0 $0.00
Dantes The Inferno Jessica Gehringer Jessica Gehringer 138.0 $0.00
VR Wilson Blue Paul Ritchie Kent Stough 132.0 $0.00
Mary Smoothie Sue Trible James McDonough 120.0 $0.00
Little Swiss Rey Diana Twining Grady Duncan 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 10 Class Total: $1,542.00
$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Cat Steel Amara Hittinger James McDonough 151.0 $895.52
Tallic Ticket Autumn Halsey Ryan Smith 150.0 $671.64
Smokin Metallic Sue Trible James McDonough 147.0 $447.76
Kitty Boon Boon Diana Twining Jamie Wywadis 143.0 $223.88
Miss Me Blu Edmund Twining Grady Duncan 141.0 $0.00
Ich Travels Special Lyndra Bills Kent Stough 138.0 $0.00
DUAL POWERED Raymond Maheu Candace Maheu 133.0 $0.00
Dantes The Inferno Jessica Gehringer Jessica Gehringer 132.0 $0.00
Dealiteful MELISSA KEOWN Jamie Wywadis 127.0 $0.00
Dealatude DENISE L JONES Kent Stough 120.0 $0.00
Cw Serendipity Autumn Halsey Ryan Smith 120.0 $0.00
Metallic Red Freckle WILLIAM JOVENALL Jaime C Beamer 120.0 $0.00
Tcrcolemeanaristocat Donna Stoneback Andrew Sutliff 120.0 $0.00
Little Swiss Rey Diana Twining Grady Duncan 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 14 Class Total: $2,238.80
$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro
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Pennsylvania CHA

Appalachian Circuit Weekend Sat-Sun

Show Date: 10/23/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Purdyestlady Pepto Kimberly Karol Watt Kimberly Watt 145.5 $474.51
MODIFIED CAT Lyndra Bills Lyndra Bills 145.0 $333.17
YABADABA CAT Patrick Keogh Broudy Keogh 142.0 $100.96
Mary Smoothie Sue Trible Sue Trible 142.0 $100.96
Playgirl For You Patrick Keogh Patrick Keogh 141.0 $0.00
Reycie Kitty Kimberly Karol Watt Kimberly Watt 138.0 $0.00
MK Smooth Texas Shelley Casciato Shelley Casciato 125.0 $0.00
MOONSHININ CAT Carlisle Wisecarver Carlisle Wisecarver 124.0 $0.00
Sly Reygirl William E Riddle Jr William E Riddle 0.0 $0.00
Little Silver Cd Patrick Keogh Broudy Keogh 0.0 $0.00
CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips David Phillips 0.0 $0.00

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Dmac Sterling Spoon
Ms April Cat
Meradee Cat

Hiddin Assets

Cw Serendipity
YABADABA CAT
MAX WILSON

CATS HIGHBROW REMEDY
Catch A Few Zees
Mary Smoothie

Oh Cay Dual Player
Hez All Cat

Youth

YABADABA CAT
MISS PEARL SNAP
Miss Chiquita Kitty
Oh Cay Dual Player
WSR Lookin High
MAX WILSON
Catch A Few Zees
Playgirl For You

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Magic

Ich Travels Special
Lets Go Crazzy
Dantes The Inferno
Suen To Be Twice
BCR DUAL CASH
Metallic Red Freckle
Catt Rock
MOONSHININ CAT
Little Silver Cd

The Bluez Feather
Spot Fancy Cat
Johnny Royal
Catchya Suen
Countin On Boon
Ichi City Limits
Highbrow Silk N Lace

10/26/2021

Karlene S Minnich Schlegel
Brittany Gresh
Joseph W Rudolph
JOSEPH GATTEN
Autumn Halsey
Patrick Keogh
Jessica Gehringer
WILLIAM JOVENALL
Gabrielle E Payne
Sue Trible

Autumn Halsey
Tracy R Walker

Patrick Keogh
Fallon R Savina
Dale R Koller
Autumn Halsey
Austin Dietrich
Jessica Gehringer
Gabrielle E Payne
Patrick Keogh

Ashley Beamer
Lyndra Bills

Sandra C Brown
Jessica Gehringer
Spencers Quarter Horses
Raymond Maheu
WILLIAM JOVENALL
Delaney King
Carlisle Wisecarver
Patrick Keogh
Bradley Langenberg
Jennifer Lynch
Joseph R Jingoli
William Stein
DENISE L JONES
Robert Bazin
Joseph R Jingoli

Class Entries: 11

Alise Melvin
Brittany Gresh
Joseph W Rudolph
JOSEPH GATTEN
Benjamin Halsey
Broudy Keogh
Jessica Gehringer
Susanna R Wiley
Gabrielle E Payne
Sue Trible
Autumn Halsey
Tracy R Walker
Class Entries: 12

Broudy Keogh

Alexa Sbarra

DELANEY KING

Mckinley Halsey

Shelby Beidleman
Addison B Trunk

Gabrielle E Payne
Rohan Keogh

Class Entries: 8

Ashley Beamer
Lyndra Bills
Sandra C Brown
Karlene Schlegel
David J Spencer
Raymond Maheu
WILLIAM JOVENALL
DELANEY KING
Carlisle Wisecarver
Broudy Keogh
Bradley Langenberg
Jennifer Lynch
Joseph R Jingoli
William Stein
DENISE L JONES
Robert Bazin
Joseph R Jingoli
Class Entries: 17

145.0
143.5
140.0
137.0
135.0
130.0
128.0
127.0
125.0
124.0
123.0
120.0

Class Total: $1,009.60

$287.04
$215.28
$143.52
$71.76
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $717.60

148.0
146.0
144.0
142.0
141.5
125.0
125.0
120.0

$86.48
$60.72
$36.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $184.00

149.0
145.0
144.0
144.0
143.0
141.5
141.0
140.0
140.0
139.5
130.0
130.0
127.0
126.0
120.0

0.0

0.0

$783.42
$652.85
$457.00
$457.00
$261.14
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $2,611.41
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Pennsylvania CHA

Appalachian Circuit Weekend Sat-Sun

Show Date: 10/23/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Senior World Non-Pro
CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips David Phillips 145.0 $30.00
Dasher Cat Jack Werner Jack Werner 144.0 $20.00
Catchya Suen William Stein William Stein 140.0 $0.00
MOONSHININ CAT Carlisle Wisecarver Carlisle Wisecarver 120.0 $0.00
Smartlee As A Cat Marshall L Miller Marshall L Miller 0.0 $0.00

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

CHEX N SUGAR POPS
Catty Bo Badger
Remember Me Stylish

David Phillips
Marshall L Miller
Susan H Grose

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

Remember Me Stylish

Susan H Grose

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

MK Smooth Texas
MOONSHININ CAT
CHEX N SUGAR POPS

Shelley Casciato
Carlisle Wisecarver
David Phillips

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Suen To Be Twice
Metallic Red Freckle
MOONSHININ CAT
Catchya Suen

10/26/2021

Spencers Quarter Horses
WILLIAM JOVENALL
Carlisle Wisecarver
William Stein

Class Entries:

David Phillips
Marshall L Miller
SUSAN GROSE

Class Entries:

SUSAN GROSE

Class Entries:

Shelley Casciato
Carlisle Wisecarver
David Phillips

Class Entries:

David J Spencer
WILLIAM JOVENALL
Carlisle Wisecarver
William Stein

Class Entries:

Class Total: $50.00

139.0 $30.00
135.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $30.00

135.0 $10.00
Class Total: $10.00

125.0 $30.00
124.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $30.00

143.0 $24.00
141.0 $16.00
140.0 $0.00
126.0 $0.00

Class Total: $40.00
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Pennsylvania CHA

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Appalachian Circuit Weekend Fri-Sat

Show Date: 10/22/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Open
Reycie Kitty Kimberly Karol Watt James McDonough 151.0 $796.16
Sly Reyqirl William E Riddle Jr Grady Duncan 145.0 $597.12
Hiddin Assets JOSEPH GATTEN Andrew Sutliff 144.0 $298.56
Ichi Champagne Landon Butler Grady Duncan 144.0 $298.56
SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE CATHY OCHARZAK James McDonough 143.0 $0.00
Kitty Boon Boon Diana Twining Jamie Wywadis 140.0 $0.00
VR Wilson Blue Paul Ritchie Kent Stough 140.0 $0.00
Rey Reddington LINDSAY SELIGMAN Andrew Sutliff 130.0 $0.00
Hez All Cat Tracy R Walker ARIEL SBARRA 125.0 $0.00
A Whittle Star Cat George Bongiorno George Bongiorno 60.0 $0.00
Creyzy Eights MELISSA KEOWN Jamie Wywadis 0.0 $0.00
Dasher Cat Jack Werner Kent Stough 0.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 12 Class Total: $1,990.40
Non-Pro
Cat Steel Amara Hittinger Amara Hittinger 148.0 $857.94
Ichi City Limits Robert Bazin Robert Bazin 146.0 $714.95
Rey Reddington LINDSAY SELIGMAN LINDSAY SELIGMAN 145.0 $571.96
Dulce Kitty Eric Goldberg Eric Goldberg 144.0 $357.48
CAT PLAYIN BLUES Rhonda Bauer Rhonda Bauer 144.0 $357.48
Catchya Suen William Stein William Stein 143.0 $0.00
Sly Reygirl William E Riddle Jr William E Riddle 1415 $0.00
Magic Ashley Beamer Ashley Beamer 141.5 $0.00
Catt Rock Delaney King DELANEY KING 141.0 $0.00
Smartlee As A Cat Marshall L Miller Marshall L Miller 139.0 $0.00
Reycie Kitty Kimberly Karol Watt Kimberly Watt 139.0 $0.00
SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE CATHY OCHARZAK CHRISTINA OCHARZAK 138.0 $0.00
A Whittle Star Cat George Bongiorno George Bongiorno 133.0 $0.00
MOONSHININ CAT Carlisle Wisecarver Carlisle Wisecarver 120.0 $0.00
CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips David Phillips 120.0 $0.00
The Bluez Feather Bradley Langenberg Bradley Langenberg 0.0 $0.00
Dasher Cat Jack Werner Jack Werner 0.0 $0.00
BCR DUAL CASH Raymond Maheu Raymond Maheu 0.0 $0.00
Dealiteful MELISSA KEOWN MELISSA KEOWN 0.0 $0.00

$50K Ltd Amateur

MODIFIED CAT

Lets Go Crazzy

Oh Cay Dual Player
Remember Me Stylish
Mary Smoothie

One Metallic Cat
Catty Bo Badger
Royal Boons Solano
ICY SNOW CAT
Tallic Ticket
Purdyestlady Pepto
CHEX N SUGAR POPS
Athena Mad Man

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

10/26/2021

Lyndra Bills
Sandra C Brown
Autumn Halsey
Susan H Grose

Sue Trible

Gerard Seligman
Marshall L Miller
Tom Smack
MELISSA KEOWN
Autumn Halsey
Kimberly Karol Watt
David Phillips
CATHY OCHARZAK

Class Entries: 19

Lyndra Bills
Sandra C Brown
Benjamin Halsey
SUSAN GROSE
Sue Trible
Gerard Seligman
Marshall L Miller
Tom Smack
MELISSA KEOWN
Autumn Halsey
Kimberly Watt
David Phillips
CATHY OCHARZAK
Class Entries: 13

Class Total: $2,859.81

143.0 $462.72
140.0 $347.04
136.0 $115.68
136.0 $115.68
136.0 $115.68
130.0 $0.00
129.0 $0.00
124.0 $0.00
120.0 $0.00
120.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $1,156.80

Show Results
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Pennsylvania CHA Includes All Riders
Appalachian Circuit Weekend Fri-Sat And All Contestants
Show Date: 10/22/2021

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

Purdyestlady Pepto Kimberly Karol Watt Kimberly Watt 144.0 $281.06
Stylish Brow Eric L Wilson Eric L Wilson 142.5 $197.34
YABADABA CAT Patrick Keogh Broudy Keogh 139.0 $39.87
Remember Me Stylish Susan H Grose SUSAN GROSE 139.0 $39.87
Ms April Cat Brittany Gresh Brittany Gresh 139.0 $39.87
Athena Mad Man CATHY OCHARZAK CATHY OCHARZAK 138.0 $0.00
Short And Jazzy Stacy Ash Stacy Ash 132.0 $0.00
Hanna Stone Julia Stas Julia Stas 129.0 $0.00
STYLE N BLUE Michelle Sterner McNutt MICHELLE STERNER 120.0 $0.00
Countin On Boon DENISE L JONES DENISE L JONES 120.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 10  Class Total: $598.01
$15K Ltd Amateur

Hiddin Assets JOSEPH GATTEN JOSEPH GATTEN 148.0 $309.17
Stylish Brow Eric L Wilson Eric L Wilson 143.0 $217.07
MISS PEARL SNAP Fallon R Savina Fallon R Savina 141.0 $65.78
Hanna Stone Julia Stas Julia Stas 141.0 $65.78
Countin On Boon DENISE L JONES DENISE L JONES 137.0 $0.00
Playgirl For You Patrick Keogh Patrick Keogh 135.0 $0.00
Athena Mad Man CATHY OCHARZAK CATHY OCHARZAK 134.0 $0.00
Short And Jazzy Stacy Ash Stacy Ash 130.0 $0.00
Ms April Cat Brittany Gresh Brittany Gresh 130.0 $0.00
Hez All Cat Tracy R Walker Tracy R Walker 128.0 $0.00
Trs Blossom Gary Clark Gary Clark 120.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 11  Class Total: $657.80
$25K Ltd Novice Horse

A Whittle Star Cat George Bongiorno George Bongiorno 150.0 $716.16
Ichi Champagne Landon Butler Grady Duncan 149.0 $537.12
MK Smooth Texas Shelley Casciato Andrew Sutliff 145.0 $358.08
Sly Reygirl William E Riddle Jr Jamie Wywadis 144.0 $179.04
VR Wilson Blue Paul Ritchie Kent Stough 142.0 $0.00
DUAL POWERED Raymond Maheu Candace Maheu 133.0 $0.00
Tallic Ticket Autumn Halsey Ryan Smith 131.0 $0.00
Cw Serendipity Autumn Halsey Ryan Smith 120.0 $0.00
Reycie Kitty Kimberly Karol Watt James McDonough 120.0 $0.00
Dual With A Twist Meredith Liddle Kent Stough 0.0 $0.00
Mary Smoothie Sue Trible James McDonough 0.0 $0.00
Creyzy Eights MELISSA KEOWN Jamie Wywadis 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 12 Class Total: $1,790.40
$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Little Swiss Rey Diana Twining Grady Duncan 148.0 $845.84
Ich Travels Special Lyndra Bills Kent Stough 147.0 $634.38
Cat Steel Amara Hittinger James McDonough 146.0 $422.92
Kitty Boon Boon Diana Twining Jamie Wywadis 144.0 $211.46
Tcrcolemeanaristocat Donna Stoneback Andrew Sutliff 142.5 $0.00
Tallic Ticket Autumn Halsey Ryan Smith 142.0 $0.00
Miss Me Blu Edmund Twining Grady Duncan 142.0 $0.00
Cw Serendipity Autumn Halsey Ryan Smith 141.0 $0.00
Dealatude DENISE L JONES Kent Stough 141.0 $0.00
DUAL POWERED Raymond Maheu Candace Maheu 136.0 $0.00
Metallic Red Freckle WILLIAM JOVENALL Jaime C Beamer 120.0 $0.00
Dantes The Inferno Jessica Gehringer Jessica Gehringer 120.0 $0.00
Smokin Metallic Sue Trible James McDonough 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 13  Class Total: $2,114.60
$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Show Results
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Pennsylvania CHA

Appalachian Circuit Weekend Fri-Sat

Show Date: 10/22/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

MOONSHININ CAT Carlisle Wisecarver Carlisle Wisecarver 144.0 $374.40
Playqirl For You Patrick Keogh Patrick Keogh 144.0 $374.40
YABADABA CAT Patrick Keogh Broudy Keogh 141.0 $187.20
Sly Reyqirl William E Riddle Jr William E Riddle 137.0 $0.00
Mary Smoothie Sue Trible Sue Trible 137.0 $0.00
MODIFIED CAT Lyndra Bills Lyndra Bills 136.0 $0.00
Spot Fancy Cat Jennifer Lynch Jennifer Lynch 130.0 $0.00
MK Smooth Texas Shelley Casciato Shelley Casciato 125.0 $0.00
Purdyestlady Pepto Kimberly Karol Watt Kimberly Watt 120.0 $0.00
CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips David Phillips 0.0 $0.00

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Hiddin Assets

Dmac Sterling Spoon
Hez All Cat
YABADABA CAT
Meradee Cat

CATS HIGHBROW REMEDY
Ms April Cat

Cw Serendipity

Mary Smoothie
Catch A Few Zees
Oh Cay Dual Player
MAX WILSON

Youth

Miss Chiquita Kitty
Catch A Few Zees
YABADABA CAT
MISS PEARL SNAP
Oh Cay Dual Player
As Smart As Spook
WSR Lookin High
MAX WILSON
Playgirl For You

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Catchya Suen

Catt Rock
MOONSHININ CAT
Ich Travels Special
The Bluez Feather
Johnny Royal

BCR DUAL CASH
Magic

Dantes The Inferno
Highbrow Silk N Lace
Lets Go Crazzy
Metallic Red Freckle
Spot Fancy Cat
Suen To Be Twice
Countin On Boon
Ichi City Limits

Little Silver Cd

10/26/2021

JOSEPH GATTEN
Karlene S Minnich Schlegel
Tracy R Walker
Patrick Keogh
Joseph W Rudolph
WILLIAM JOVENALL
Brittany Gresh
Autumn Halsey

Sue Trible

Gabrielle E Payne
Autumn Halsey
Jessica Gehringer

Dale R Koller

Gabrielle E Payne

Patrick Keogh

Fallon R Savina

Autumn Halsey
Sheerlund Farms LLC

Austin Dietrich

Jessica Gehringer

Patrick Keogh

William Stein
Delaney King
Carlisle Wisecarver
Lyndra Bills

Bradley Langenberg
Joseph R Jingoli
Raymond Maheu
Ashley Beamer
Jessica Gehringer
Joseph R Jingoli
Sandra C Brown
WILLIAM JOVENALL
Jennifer Lynch
Spencers Quarter Horses
DENISE L JONES
Robert Bazin

Patrick Keogh

Class Entries: 10

JOSEPH GATTEN
Alise Melvin
Tracy R Walker
Broudy Keogh
Joseph W Rudolph
Susanna R Wiley
Brittany Gresh
Benjamin Halsey
Sue Trible
Gabrielle E Payne
Autumn Halsey
Jessica Gehringer
Class Entries: 12

DELANEY KING
Gabrielle E Payne
Broudy Keogh
Alexa Sbarra
Mckinley Halsey
Jayden Patrick
Shelby Beidleman
Addison B Trunk
Rohan Keogh
Class Entries: 9

William Stein
DELANEY KING
Carlisle Wisecarver
Lyndra Bills
Bradley Langenberg
Joseph R Jingoli
Raymond Maheu
Ashley Beamer
Karlene Schlegel
Joseph R Jingoli
Sandra C Brown
WILLIAM JOVENALL
Jennifer Lynch
David J Spencer
DENISE L JONES
Robert Bazin
Broudy Keogh
Class Entries: 17

Class Total: $936.00

146.5 $287.04
145.0 $215.28
142.0 $107.64
142.0 $107.64
137.0 $0.00
136.0 $0.00
135.0 $0.00
134.0 $0.00
129.0 $0.00
127.0 $0.00
120.0 $0.00
120.0 $0.00

Class Total: $717.60

147.0 $97.29
144.0 $68.31
141.0 $41.40
132.0 $0.00
126.0 $0.00
125.0 $0.00
124.0 $0.00
120.0 $0.00
120.0 $0.00

Class Total: $207.00

144.0 $718.14
144.0 $718.14
143.0 $391.71
143.0 $391.71
143.0 $391.71
142.5 $0.00
141.5 $0.00
140.5 $0.00
138.0 $0.00
131.0 $0.00
127.0 $0.00
125.0 $0.00
120.0 $0.00
120.0 $0.00
120.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $2,611.41

Show Results
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Pennsylvania CHA

Appalachian Circuit Weekend Fri-Sat

Show Date: 10/22/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Senior World Non-Pro
Catchya Suen William Stein William Stein 143.0 $30.00
Smartlee As A Cat Marshall L Miller Marshall L Miller 139.0 $20.00
MOONSHININ CAT Carlisle Wisecarver Carlisle Wisecarver 120.0 $0.00
CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips David Phillips 120.0 $0.00
Dasher Cat Jack Werner Jack Werner 0.0 $0.00

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

Remember Me Stylish
Catty Bo Badger
CHEX N SUGAR POPS

Susan H Grose
Marshall L Miller
David Phillips

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

Remember Me Stylish

Susan H Grose

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

MOONSHININ CAT
MK Smooth Texas
CHEX N SUGAR POPS

Carlisle Wisecarver
Shelley Casciato
David Phillips

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Catchya Suen
MOONSHININ CAT
Metallic Red Freckle
Suen To Be Twice

10/26/2021

William Stein

Carlisle Wisecarver
WILLIAM JOVENALL
Spencers Quarter Horses

Class Entries:

SUSAN GROSE
Marshall L Miller
David Phillips

Class Entries:

SUSAN GROSE

Class Entries:

Carlisle Wisecarver
Shelley Casciato
David Phillips

Class Entries:

William Stein
Carlisle Wisecarver
WILLIAM JOVENALL
David J Spencer

Class Entries:

Class Total: $50.00

136.0 $30.00
129.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $30.00

139.0 $10.00
Class Total: $10.00

144.0 $30.00
125.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $30.00

144.0 $24.00
143.0 $16.00
125.0 $0.00
120.0 $0.00

Class Total: $40.00
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Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Pennsylvania CHA

PCHA Memorial Cutting Sunday
Show Date: 09/12/2021

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

Open

Ichi Champagne Landon Butler Grady Duncan 74.0 $701.52
Hiddin Assets JOSEPH GATTEN Andrew Sutliff 73.0 $492.56
SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE CATHY OCHARZAK James McDonough 72.0 $298.52
Ichin In The Reyn Robin Branch Kent Stough 71.0 $0.00
Rey Reddington LINDSAY SELIGMAN Andrew Sutliff 60.0 $0.00
Dual With A Twist Meredith Liddle Kent Stough 0.0 $0.00
Creyzy Eights MELISSA KEOWN Jamie Wywadis 0.0 $0.00
Smokin Metallic Wr Diversified Holdings Lp James McDonough 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $1,492.60

Non-Pro

A Whittle Star Cat George Bongiorno George Bongiorno 74.0 $845.44
CAT PLAYIN BLUES Rhonda Bauer Rhonda Bauer 73.0 $634.08
Hal Raiser SUSAN R DUNNE SUSAN R DUNNE 72.5 $422.72
Lets Go Crazzy Eric Polansky Eric Polansky 72.0 $105.68
Katzidy Kassidy Etzel Kassidy Etzel 72.0 $105.68
CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips David Phillips 715 $0.00
Cashahoochie Jaime Beamer Ashley Beamer 71.0 $0.00
Dasher Cat Jack Werner Jack Werner 71.0 $0.00
Ichi City Limits Robert Bazin Robert Bazin 70.0 $0.00
Dulce Kitty Eric Goldberg Eric Goldberg 70.0 $0.00
SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE CATHY OCHARZAK CHRISTINA OCHARZAK 67.0 $0.00
Quick Dual Cat Elaine Jackson Elaine Jackson 65.0 $0.00
MOONSHININ CAT Carlisle Wisecarver Carlisle Wisecarver 60.0 $0.00

$50K Ltd Amateur

Class Entries: 13 Class Total: $2,113.60

Athena Mad Man CATHY OCHARZAK CATHY OCHARZAK 71.0 $296.64
Shes A Peptostar Sandra C Brown Sandra C Brown 70.0 $197.76
Remember Me Stylish Susan H Grose SUSAN GROSE 65.0 $0.00
One Metallic Cat Gerard Seligman Gerard Seligman 64.0 $0.00

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: $494.40

Countin On Boon DENISE L JONES DENISE L JONES 68.0 $179.40
Whiskey Cat Jeffrey Carver Jeffrey Carver 67.0 $0.00
STYLE N BLUE Michelle Sterner McNutt MICHELLE STERNER 63.0 $0.00

$15K Ltd Amateur

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $179.40

Playgirl For You Patrick Keogh Patrick Keogh 72.0 $310.96
Hiddin Assets JOSEPH GATTEN JOSEPH GATTEN 71.0 $233.22
STYLE N BLUE Michelle Sterner McNutt MICHELLE STERNER 70.0 $155.48
Hals Angel Wendy Burns Wendy E Burns 69.0 $77.74
Short And Jazzy Stacy Ash Stacy Ash 67.0 $0.00
MISS PEARL SNAP Fallon R Savina Fallon R Savina 67.0 $0.00
Trs Blossom Gary Clark Gary Clark 66.0 $0.00
SPIN N CATS Cynthia Mchenry Cynthia Mchenry 62.0 $0.00
Spot Fancy Cat Jennifer Lynch Jennifer Lynch 60.0 $0.00
Athena Mad Man CATHY OCHARZAK CATHY OCHARZAK 0.0 $0.00
Hr Cats Meow Jason Liddle Jason Liddle 0.0 $0.00
Stylish Brow Eric L Wilson Eric L Wilson 0.0 $0.00
Lectric Cougar Joe Mastromatto Joe Mastromatto 0.0 $0.00

09/15/2021

Show Results

Page 1



Pennsylvania CHA
PCHA Memorial Cutting Sunday
Show Date: 09/12/2021

Horse Owner

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Rider Score Pay

$15K Ltd Amateur

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

MK Smooth Texas Shelley Casciato
Tallic Ticket Autumn Halsey
Smooth Lil Sue Richard C Howells
One Metallic Cat Gerard Seligman
Cw Serendipity Autumn Halsey

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

RI Catspicious Dana Frymoyer

Little Swiss Rey Diana Twining

Ich Travels Special Lyndra Bills

Dealiteful MELISSA KEOWN
Tcrcolemeanaristocat Donna Stoneback
Stunning Cat Leisa Russum

NO GUN PLAY HAIDA CHARLES W ARNOLD
Dantes The Inferno Jessica Gehringer
Dealatude DENISE L JONES

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips
MK Smooth Texas Shelley Casciato
MODIFIED CAT Lyndra Bills

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Dmac Sterling Spoon Karlene S Minnich Schlegel
MISS PEARL SNAP Fallon R Savina

MAX WILSON Jessica Gehringer
Playqirl For You Patrick Keogh

SPIN N CATS Cynthia Mchenry
Meradee Cat Joseph W Rudolph
Tallic Ticket Autumn Halsey

Oh Cay Dual Player Autumn Halsey

Youth

Whiskey Cat Jeffrey Carver

Miss Chiquita Kitty Dale R Koller

STYLE N BLUE Michelle Sterner McNutt
MK Chapman I CHARLES W ARNOLD
MAX WILSON Jessica Gehringer
WSR Lookin High Austin Dietrich

Uno Dos Tres Catro PATRICIA DALLY

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Playreycious George Bongiorno
Magic Ashley Beamer
Lilly Jo Dale R Koller
Midnight Blu Elaine Jackson
Spot Fancy Cat Jennifer Lynch

RI Catspicious Dana Frymoyer
Catt Rock Delaney King
Catchya Suen William Stein
09/15/2021

Class Entries: 13 Class Total: $777.40

Andrew Sutliff 74.0 $552.00
Ryan Smith 73.0 $368.00
ANDREW NAVE 72.5 $0.00
Andrew Sutliff 72.0 $0.00
Ryan Smith 66.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $920.00

ANDREW NAVE 73.0 $759.90
Grady Duncan 72.0 $533.54
Kent Stough 71.0 $323.36
Jamie Wywadis 70.0 $0.00
Andrew Sutliff 70.0 $0.00
Ryan Smith 69.0 $0.00
ANDREW NAVE 65.0 $0.00
Jessica Gehringer 60.0 $0.00
Kent Stough 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 9  Class Total: $1,616.80

David Phillips 71.0 $420.80
Shelley Casciato 70.0 $0.00
Lyndra Bills 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $420.80

Alise Melvin 72.0 $224.85
Fallon R Savina 69.0 $157.87
Jessica Gehringer 67.0 $95.68
Broudy Keogh 66.0 $0.00
Cynthia Mchenry 60.0 $0.00
Joseph W Rudolph 60.0 $0.00
Autumn Halsey 60.0 $0.00
Benjamin Halsey 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $478.40

Jeffrey Carver 73.0 $96.60
DELANEY KING 72.5 $64.40
Alexus Garber 72.0 $0.00
Brittany Bartasavage 66.0 $0.00
Addison B Trunk 65.0 $0.00
Shelby Beidleman 64.0 $0.00
Colt M Sutliff 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $161.00

George Bongiorno 74.0 $795.76
Ashley Beamer 73.5 $596.82
Dale R Koller 73.0 $397.88
Elaine Jackson 72.5 $198.94
Jennifer Lynch 72.0 $0.00
Dana Frymoyer 72.0 $0.00
DELANEY KING 715 $0.00
William Stein 71.0 $0.00
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Pennsylvania CHA
PCHA Memorial Cutting Sunday
Show Date: 09/12/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro
Ich Travels Special Lyndra Bills Lyndra Bills 71.0 $0.00
Peeka Snow Bunny BILL EBBERTS Bill Ebberts 69.0 $0.00
Countin On Boon DENISE L JONES DENISE L JONES 68.0 $0.00
Dantes The Inferno Jessica Gehringer Karlene Schlegel 66.0 $0.00

Senior World Non-Pro

CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips
Dasher Cat Jack Werner

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

Remember Me Stylish Susan H Grose

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips
MK Smooth Texas Shelley Casciato

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

William Stein
Jessica Gehringer

Catchya Suen
Dantes The Inferno

$900 Rider

Oh Cay Dual Player Autumn Halsey
Meradee Cat Joseph W Rudolph
Sir Peppy Nu Bar Charlotte Russo
Siouxs Squaw Terri Mccue

Hals Angel Wendy Burns
Herdwork

Sir Peppy Nu Bar Charlotte Russo

09/15/2021

Class Entries: 12 Class Total: $1,989.40

David Phillips
Jack Werner
Class Entries: 2

SUSAN GROSE
Class Entries: 1

David Phillips
Shelley Casciato
Class Entries: 2

William Stein
Karlene Schlegel
Class Entries: 2

Benjamin Halsey
Joseph W Rudolph
Charlotte Russo
Terri Mccue
Brendon Burns
Class Entries: 5

Charlotte Russo
Class Entries: 1

715 $20.00
71.0 $0.00
Class Total: $20.00

65.0 $10.00
Class Total: $10.00

71.0 $20.00
70.0 $0.00
Class Total: $20.00

71.0 $20.00
66.0 $0.00
Class Total: $20.00

65.0 $0.00
64.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

Class Total: $0.00

60.0 $0.00
Class Total: $0.00
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Pennsylvania CHA

PCHA Memorial Cutting Saturday

Show Date: 09/11/2021

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Open
SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE CATHY OCHARZAK James McDonough 74.0 $818.27
Creyzy Eights MELISSA KEOWN Jamie Wywadis 73.0 $574.53
Hiddin Assets JOSEPH GATTEN Andrew Sutliff 72.5 $348.20
Ichin In The Reyn Robin Branch Kent Stough 72.0 $0.00
Smokin Metallic Wr Diversified Holdings Lp James McDonough 71.0 $0.00
Tallic Ticket Autumn Halsey Ryan Smith 71.0 $0.00
ITS TIME TO SMOKUM Dom Conicelli Estate Mark Sigler 70.0 $0.00
Ichi Champagne Landon Butler Grady Duncan 70.0 $0.00
Rey Reddington LINDSAY SELIGMAN Andrew Sutliff 67.0 $0.00
Hez All Cat Tracy R Walker ARIEL SBARRA 0.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 10 Class Total: $1,741.00
Non-Pro
Hal Raiser SUSAN R DUNNE SUSAN R DUNNE 74.0 $745.86
A Whittle Star Cat George Bongiorno George Bongiorno 73.0 $621.55
Cashahoochie Jaime Beamer Ashley Beamer 72.0 $497.24
CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips David Phillips 71.0 $372.93
Dasher Cat Jack Werner Jack Werner 70.0 $124.31
Katzidy Kassidy Etzel Kassidy Etzel 70.0 $124.31
Catchya Suen William Stein William Stein 69.0 $0.00
SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE CATHY OCHARZAK CHRISTINA OCHARZAK 69.0 $0.00
Ichi City Limits Robert Bazin Robert Bazin 69.0 $0.00
Shes A Peptostar Sandra C Brown Sandra C Brown 68.0 $0.00
Sly Reygirl William E Riddle Jr William E Riddle 68.0 $0.00
Catty Bo Badger Marshall L Miller Marshall L Miller 65.0 $0.00
Lets Go Crazzy Eric Polansky Eric Polansky 0.0 $0.00
Kitty Boon Boon Diana Twining Diana Twining 0.0 $0.00
CAT PLAYIN BLUES Rhonda Bauer Rhonda Bauer 0.0 $0.00
Dulce Kitty Eric Goldberg Eric Goldberg 0.0 $0.00

$50K Ltd Amateur

Remember Me Stylish
One Metallic Cat
Athena Mad Man
Shes A Peptostar
Catty Bo Badger

ICY SNOW CAT

Wh Catahoula

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

STYLE N BLUE
Athena Mad Man
Remember Me Stylish
Whiskey Cat

Short And Jazzy
Peeka Snow Bunny
ICY SNOW CAT
Countin On Boon

Sly Reyaqirl

Lectric Cougar
SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE

09/15/2021

Susan H Grose
Gerard Seligman
CATHY OCHARZAK
Sandra C Brown
Marshall L Miller
MELISSA KEOWN
Jason Bennett

Michelle Sterner McNutt
CATHY OCHARZAK
Susan H Grose
Jeffrey Carver
Stacy Ash

BILL EBBERTS
MELISSA KEOWN
DENISE L JONES
William E Riddle Jr
Joe Mastromatto
CATHY OCHARZAK

Class Entries: 16 Class Total: $2,486.20

SUSAN GROSE 69.0 $429.12
Gerard Seligman 68.0 $143.04
CATHY OCHARZAK 68.0 $143.04
Sandra C Brown 67.0 $0.00
Marshall L Miller 66.0 $0.00
MELISSA KEOWN 60.0 $0.00
Jason Bennett 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $715.20

MICHELLE STERNER 69.0 $287.04
CATHY OCHARZAK 68.0 $215.28
SUSAN GROSE 67.0 $107.64
Jeffrey Carver 67.0 $107.64
Stacy Ash 66.0 $0.00
Bill Ebberts 65.0 $0.00
MELISSA KEOWN 64.0 $0.00
DENISE L JONES 60.0 $0.00
William E Riddle 60.0 $0.00
Joe Mastromatto 60.0 $0.00
CHRISTINA OCHARZAK 0.0 $0.00
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Pennsylvania CHA

PCHA Memorial Cutting Saturday

Show Date: 09/11/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$35K Ltd Non-Pro
Dulce Kitty Eric Goldberg Eric Goldberg 0.0 $0.00

$15K Ltd Amateur

MISS PEARL SNAP
Hr Cats Meow
Short And Jazzy
Playgirl For You
Hiddin Assets

Trs Blossom

Hez All Cat

Hals Angel

Little Dab A Doo
SPIN N CATS

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

MK Smooth Texas
Tallic Ticket

Cw Serendipity
Playreycious

Dual With A Twist
One Metallic Cat
Smooth Lil Sue
Wickedly Metallic
Reyl Smooth

Little Swiss Rey

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Dealiteful

RI Catspicious

Ich Travels Special
Tuesdays Metaling
Dantes The Inferno
NO GUN PLAY HAIDA
Stunning Cat

Little Swiss Rey
Dealatude

Read My Lipps
Tcrcolemeanaristocat
Wickedly Metallic

Ichi Champagne

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

MK Smooth Texas
CHEX N SUGAR POPS
MODIFIED CAT

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Dmac Sterling Spoon
MISS PEARL SNAP
SPIN N CATS

Hez All Cat

Playgirl For You
Meradee Cat

09/15/2021

Fallon R Savina
Jason Liddle
Stacy Ash

Patrick Keogh
JOSEPH GATTEN
Gary Clark

Tracy R Walker
Wendy Burns
Kelly Casto

Joe Zieglar

Shelley Casciato
Autumn Halsey
Autumn Halsey
George Bongiorno
Meredith Liddle
Gerard Seligman
Richard C Howells
Kimberly Karol Watt
Kimberly Karol Watt
Diana Twining

MELISSA KEOWN
Dana Frymoyer
Lyndra Bills

Amara Hittinger
Jessica Gehringer
CHARLES W ARNOLD
Leisa Russum
Diana Twining
DENISE L JONES
MELISSA KEOWN
Donna Stoneback
Kimberly Karol Watt
Landon Butler

Shelley Casciato
David Phillips
Lyndra Bills

Karlene S Minnich Schlegel
Fallon R Savina

Joe Zieglar

Tracy R Walker

Patrick Keogh

Joseph W Rudolph

Class Entries: 12 Class Total: $717.60

Fallon R Savina 71.0 $281.06
Jason Liddle 70.0 $197.34
Stacy Ash 69.0 $59.80
Patrick Keogh 69.0 $59.80
JOSEPH GATTEN 68.0 $0.00
Gary Clark 67.0 $0.00
Tracy R Walker 67.0 $0.00
Wendy E Burns 66.0 $0.00
Kelly Casto 65.0 $0.00
Cynthia Mchenry 63.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 10 Class Total: $598.00

Andrew Sutliff 73.0 $724.27
Ryan Smith 72.0 $408.37
Ryan Smith 72.0 $408.37
George Bongiorno 71.0 $0.00
Kent Stough 71.0 $0.00
Andrew Sutliff 71.0 $0.00
ANDREW NAVE 68.0 $0.00
James McDonough 0.0 $0.00
James McDonough 0.0 $0.00
Jamie Wywadis 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 10 Class Total: $1,541.01

Jamie Wywadis 72.0 $845.44
ANDREW NAVE 71.0 $634.08
Kent Stough 70.0 $317.04
James McDonough 70.0 $317.04
Jessica Gehringer 68.0 $0.00
ANDREW NAVE 68.0 $0.00
Ryan Smith 67.0 $0.00
Grady Duncan 60.0 $0.00
Kent Stough 60.0 $0.00
Jamie Wywadis 60.0 $0.00
Andrew Sutliff 60.0 $0.00
James McDonough 0.0 $0.00
Grady Duncan 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 13 Class Total: $2,113.60

Shelley Casciato 65.0 $420.80
David Phillips 60.0 $0.00
Lyndra Bills 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $420.80

Alise Melvin 72.0 $252.95
Fallon R Savina 70.0 $177.61
Cynthia Mchenry 69.0 $107.64
Tracy R Walker 68.0 $0.00
Broudy Keogh 68.0 $0.00
Joseph W Rudolph 64.0 $0.00
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Pennsylvania CHA

PCHA Memorial Cutting Saturday
Show Date: 09/11/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$2,000 Ltd Rider
Oh Cay Dual Player Autumn Halsey Benjamin Halsey 63.0 $0.00
Tallic Ticket Autumn Halsey Autumn Halsey 60.0 $0.00
Little Dab A Doo Kelly Casto Kelly Casto 60.0 $0.00

Youth

Whiskey Cat

Miss Chiquita Kitty
STYLE N BLUE
WSR Lookin High
MAX WILSON
Ronie Sox

Uno Dos Tres Catro

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Playreycious

Ich Travels Special
Midnight Blu

Ichi City Limits
Spot Fancy Cat

RI Catspicious
Catchya Suen
MOONSHININ CAT
Johnny Royal
Dantes The Inferno
Magic

Countin On Boon
Catt Rock

Lets Go Crazzy
Hyadualin Cat

Wh Catahoula
Ronie Sox

Kitty Boon Boon
Highbrow Silk N Lace
Rose Betal

Senior World Non-Pro
CHEX N SUGAR POPS

Dasher Cat
Catchya Suen
Catty Bo Badger

Jeffrey Carver
Dale R Koller

Michelle Sterner McNutt

Austin Dietrich
Jessica Gehringer
Patrick Keogh
PATRICIA DALLY

George Bongiorno
Lyndra Bills
Elaine Jackson
Robert Bazin
Jennifer Lynch
Dana Frymoyer
William Stein
Carlisle Wisecarver
Joseph R Jingoli
Jessica Gehringer
Ashley Beamer
DENISE L JONES
Delaney King
Eric Polansky
Grady Duncan
Jason Bennett
Patrick Keogh
Diana Twining
Joseph R Jingoli
Dale R Koller

David Phillips
Jack Werner
William Stein
Marshall L Miller

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

Remember Me Stylish

Catty Bo Badger

Susan H Grose
Marshall L Miller

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

Remember Me Stylish

Susan H Grose

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

MK Smooth Texas

CHEX N SUGAR POPS

09/15/2021

Shelley Casciato
David Phillips

Class Entries: 9  Class Total: $538.20

Jeffrey Carver 73.0 $96.60
DELANEY KING 72.0 $64.40
Alexus Garber 71.0 $0.00
Shelby Beidleman 69.0 $0.00
Addison B Trunk 64.0 $0.00
Broudy Keogh 60.0 $0.00
Colt M Sutliff 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $161.00

George Bongiorno 74.0 $894.90
Lyndra Bills 73.0 $745.75
Elaine Jackson 72.5 $596.60
Robert Bazin 72.0 $447.45
Jennifer Lynch 715 $149.15
Dana Frymoyer 715 $149.15
William Stein 71.0 $0.00
Carlisle Wisecarver 71.0 $0.00
Joseph R Jingoli 70.0 $0.00
Karlene Schlegel 70.0 $0.00
Ashley Beamer 70.0 $0.00
DENISE L JONES 69.0 $0.00
DELANEY KING 68.0 $0.00
Eric Polansky 67.0 $0.00
Judy Duncan 66.0 $0.00
Jason Bennett 60.0 $0.00
Broudy Keogh 60.0 $0.00
Diana Twining 60.0 $0.00
Joseph R Jingoli 0.0 $0.00
Dale R Koller 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 20 Class Total: $2,983.00

David Phillips 71.0 $24.00
Jack Werner 70.0 $16.00
William Stein 69.0 $0.00
Marshall L Miller 65.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 4  Class Total: $40.00

SUSAN GROSE 69.0 $20.00
Marshall L Miller 66.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 2  Class Total: $20.00

SUSAN GROSE 67.0 $10.00
Class Entries: 1  Class Total: $10.00

Shelley Casciato 65.0 $20.00
David Phillips 60.0 $0.00
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Pennsylvania CHA
PCHA Memorial Cutting Saturday
Show Date: 09/11/2021

Horse Owner

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Rider Score Pay

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Catchya Suen William Stein
Dantes The Inferno Jessica Gehringer
$900 Rider

MERADEE CAT Joseph W Rudolph
Oh Cay Dual Player Autumn Halsey
MAX WILSON Jessica Gehringer
Siouxs Squaw Terri Mccue

Hals Angel Wendy Burns
Tallic Ticket Autumn Halsey
09/15/2021

Class Entries: 2 Class Total: $20.00

William Stein 71.0 $20.00
Karlene Schlegel 70.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 2  Class Total: $20.00

Joseph W Rudolph 64.0 $0.00
Benjamin Halsey 62.0 $0.00
Brittany Bartasavage 60.0 $0.00
Terri Mccue 60.0 $0.00
Brendon Burns 60.0 $0.00
Autumn Halsey 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $0.00
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Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Pennsylvania CHA
PCHA Summer Cutting Sunday

Show Date: 07/18/2021

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

Open

Rey Reddington LINDSAY SELIGMAN Andrew Sutliff 74.0 $701.52
Reycie Kitty Kimberly Karol Watt James McDonough 73.5 $492.56
Playreycious George Bongiorno George Bongiorno 73.0 $298.52
Magic Ashley Beamer Jaime C Beamer 72.0 $0.00
VR Wilson Blue Paul Ritchie Kent Stough 68.0 $0.00
Lets Go Crazzy Eric Polansky Jaime C Beamer 60.0 $0.00
SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE CATHY OCHARZAK James McDonough 0.0 $0.00
Ichin In The Reyn Robin Branch Kent Stough 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $1,492.60

Non-Pro

SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE CATHY OCHARZAK CHRISTINA OCHARZAK 74.0 $745.86
Katzidy Kassidy Etzel Kassidy Etzel 73.0 $621.55
A Whittle Star Cat George Bongiorno George Bongiorno 72.0 $497.24
Rey Reddington LINDSAY SELIGMAN LINDSAY SELIGMAN 715 $372.93
Shes A Peptostar Sandra C Brown Sandra C Brown 71.0 $248.62
Athena Mad Man CATHY OCHARZAK CATHY OCHARZAK 70.0 $0.00
Reycie Kitty Kimberly Karol Watt Kimberly Watt 69.0 $0.00
MK Chapman Il CHARLES W ARNOLD Charles Arnold 69.0 $0.00
Dasher Cat Jack Werner Jack Werner 68.0 $0.00
BCR DUAL CASH Raymond Maheu Raymond Maheu 66.0 $0.00
Catchya Suen William Stein William Stein 62.0 $0.00
The Bluez Feather Bradley Langenberg Bradley Langenberg 60.0 $0.00
Dulce Kitty Eric Goldberg Eric Goldberg 0.0 $0.00
Sly Reyqirl William E Riddle Jr William E Riddle 0.0 $0.00
Lets Go Crazzy Eric Polansky Eric Polansky 0.0 $0.00
Miss Kitty Reycine Thomas Wallace Thomas Wallace 0.0 $0.00

$50K Ltd Amateur

Class Entries: 16 Class Total: $2,486.20

Catty Bo Badger Marshall L Miller Marshall L Miller 66.0 $340.80
Sly Reyqirl William E Riddle Jr William E Riddle 64.0 $227.20
Shes A Peptostar Sandra C Brown Sandra C Brown 63.0 $0.00
One Metallic Cat Gerard Seligman Gerard Seligman 62.0 $0.00
Sweet Memoreyz Sue Trible Sue Trible 0.0 $0.00

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $568.00

Countin On Boon DENISE L JONES DENISE L JONES 71.0 $179.40
Purdyestlady Pepto Kimberly Karol Watt Kimberly Watt 67.0 $0.00
MODIFIED CAT Lyndra Bills Lyndra Bills 65.0 $0.00

$15K Ltd Amateur

Class Entries: 3 Class Total: $179.40

Athena Mad Man CATHY OCHARZAK CATHY OCHARZAK 72.0 $179.40
MI Pepto Cat Karen Wallace Karen Wallace 69.0 $0.00
Hr Cats Meow Jason Liddle Jason Liddle 0.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $179.40
$25K Ltd Novice Horse
Herding Instincts Sal Nasser ANDREW NAVE 75.0 $626.52
Mary Smoothie Sue Trible James McDonough 73.0 $417.68
MK Smooth Texas Shelley Casciato Andrew Sutliff 72.0 $0.00

07/19/2021

Show Results
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Pennsylvania CHA
PCHA Summer Cutting Sunday
Show Date: 07/18/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$25K Ltd Novice Horse
MAX WILSON Jessica Gehringer Jessica Gehringer 65.0 $0.00
IC TRUMPS BOSS HAIR Brandon E Harrison Ryan Smith 0.0 $0.00
One Metallic Cat Gerard Seligman Andrew Sutliff 0.0 $0.00

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Tcrcolemeanaristocat
Stunning Cat

NO GUN PLAY HAIDA
Dealatude

Sweet Memoreyz

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Dmac Sterling Spoon
Spot Fancy Cat
Mary Smoothie

Youth

Catty Bo Badger
Countin On Boon
WSR Lookin High
MAX WILSON

Uno Dos Tres Catro

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Wicked Metal
Johnny Royal

Spot Fancy Cat

MK Chapman Il
Countin On Boon
Highbrow Silk N Lace
Catchya Suen

Senior World Non-Pro

Dasher Cat
Catchya Suen

Donna Stoneback
Leisa Russum
CHARLES W ARNOLD
DENISE L JONES

Sue Trible

Karlene S Minnich Schlegel
Jennifer Lynch
Sue Trible

Marshall L Miller
DENISE L JONES
Austin Dietrich
Jessica Gehringer
PATRICIA DALLY

Marshall L Miller
Joseph R Jingoli
Jennifer Lynch
CHARLES W ARNOLD
DENISE L JONES
Joseph R Jingoli
William Stein

Jack Werner
William Stein

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

Catty Bo Badger

Marshall L Miller

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Catchya Suen

$900 Rider
Uno Dos Tres Catro

07/19/2021

William Stein

PATRICIA DALLY

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $1,044.20

Andrew Sutliff 72.0 $672.00
Ryan Smith 68.0 $448.00
ANDREW NAVE 67.0 $0.00
Kent Stough 0.0 $0.00
James McDonough 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $1,120.00

Alise Melvin 71.0 $179.40
Jennifer Lynch 62.0 $0.00
Sue Trible 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 3 Class Total: $179.40

MORGAN MILLER 71.0 $69.00
Shelby Beidleman 63.0 $46.00
Addison B Trunk 61.0 $0.00
Brittany Bartasavage 60.0 $0.00
Colt M Sutliff 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $115.00

MORGAN MILLER 73.0 $821.04
Joseph R Jingoli 71.0 $547.36
Jennifer Lynch 70.0 $0.00
Charles Arnold 69.0 $0.00
DENISE L JONES 68.0 $0.00
Joseph R Jingoli 67.0 $0.00
William Stein 65.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $1,368.40

Jack Werner 68.0 $20.00
William Stein 62.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 2  Class Total: $20.00

Marshall L Miller 66.0 $10.00
Class Entries: 1  Class Total: $10.00

William Stein 65.0 $10.00
Class Entries: 1  Class Total: $10.00

Patricia Dally 60.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 1  Class Total: $0.00
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Pennsylvania CHA

PCHA Summer Cutting Saturday

Show Date: 07/17/2021

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Open
SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE CATHY OCHARZAK James McDonough 74.0 $821.04
VR Wilson Blue Paul Ritchie Kent Stough 72.0 $547.36
Ichin In The Reyn Robin Branch Kent Stough 71.0 $0.00
Rey Reddington LINDSAY SELIGMAN Andrew Sutliff 71.0 $0.00
Lets Go Crazzy Eric Polansky Jaime C Beamer 70.0 $0.00
Magic Ashley Beamer Jaime C Beamer 60.0 $0.00
Reycie Kitty Kimberly Karol Watt James McDonough 0.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $1,368.40
Non-Pro

SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE
Lets Go Crazzy

Miss Kitty Reycine
Dasher Cat

CHEX N SUGAR POPS
Catchya Suen

Athena Mad Man

Shes A Peptostar

MK Chapman Il

Sly Reygirl

BCR DUAL CASH
Dulce Kitty

Rey Reddington

Dual Smooth Rey
Katzidy

A Whittle Star Cat
Reycie Kitty

$50K Ltd Amateur

Sweet Memoreyz
Shes A Peptostar
Catty Bo Badger
One Metallic Cat

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

Purdyestlady Pepto
Athena Mad Man
Countin On Boon
MODIFIED CAT

MI Pepto Cat

Sly Reyaqirl

Hr Cats Meow

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

Miss Kitty Reycine
MK Smooth Texas
Herding Instincts
Stunning Cat

One Metallic Cat
Mary Smoothie

07/19/2021

CATHY OCHARZAK
Eric Polansky
Thomas Wallace
Jack Werner

David Phillips
William Stein
CATHY OCHARZAK
Sandra C Brown
CHARLES W ARNOLD
William E Riddle Jr
Raymond Maheu
Eric Goldberg
LINDSAY SELIGMAN
Amara Hittinger
Kassidy Etzel
George Bongiorno
Kimberly Karol Watt

Sue Trible
Sandra C Brown
Marshall L Miller
Gerard Seligman

Kimberly Karol Watt
CATHY OCHARZAK
DENISE L JONES
Lyndra Bills

Karen Wallace
William E Riddle Jr
Jason Liddle

Thomas Wallace
Shelley Casciato
Sal Nasser
Leisa Russum
Gerard Seligman
Sue Trible

CHRISTINA OCHARZAK
Eric Polansky
Thomas Wallace
Jack Werner

David Phillips
William Stein
CATHY OCHARZAK
Sandra C Brown
Charles Arnold
William E Riddle
Raymond Maheu
Eric Goldberg
LINDSAY SELIGMAN
Amara Hittinger
Kassidy Etzel
George Bongiorno
Kimberly Watt

Class Entries: 17

Sue Trible
Sandra C Brown
Marshall L Miller
Gerard Seligman

75.0 $783.12
73.0 $652.60
72.5 $522.08
72.0 $391.56
71.0 $261.04
70.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00
68.0 $0.00
67.0 $0.00
67.0 $0.00
66.0 $0.00
64.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $2,610.40

71.0 $296.64
68.0 $197.76
66.0 $0.00
65.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: $494.40

Kimberly Watt
CATHY OCHARZAK
DENISE L JONES
Lyndra Bills

Karen Wallace
William E Riddle
Jason Liddle

73.0 $251.16
72.0 $167.44
71.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $418.60

Jaime C Beamer
Andrew Sutliff
ANDREW NAVE
Ryan Smith
Andrew Sutliff
James McDonough

75.0 $607.52
74.0 $426.56
73.0 $258.52
72.0 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
68.0 $0.00
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Pennsylvania CHA
PCHA Summer Cutting Saturday
Show Date: 07/17/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$25K Ltd Novice Horse
Dual Smooth Rey Amara Hittinger James McDonough 60.0 $0.00
IC TRUMPS BOSS HAIR Brandon E Harrison Ryan Smith 60.0 $0.00

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Sweet Memoreyz Sue Trible

NO GUN PLAY HAIDA CHARLES W ARNOLD
Magic Ashley Beamer
Tcrcolemeanaristocat Donna Stoneback
Dealatude DENISE L JONES
Stunning Cat Leisa Russum

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Mary Smoothie Sue Trible

Spot Fancy Cat Jennifer Lynch

One Metallic Cat Gerard Seligman

Dmac Sterling Spoon Karlene S Minnich Schlegel
Uno Dos Tres Catro PATRICIA DALLY

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Wicked Metal Marshall L Miller

Spot Fancy Cat Jennifer Lynch
Countin On Boon DENISE L JONES
Johnny Royal Joseph R Jingoli
Catchya Suen William Stein

MK Chapman Il CHARLES W ARNOLD
Playreycious George Bongiorno
The Bluez Feather Bradley Langenberg
Highbrow Silk N Lace Joseph R Jingoli

Senior World Non-Pro

Dasher Cat Jack Werner
CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips
Catchya Suen William Stein

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur
Catty Bo Badger Marshall L Miller

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Johnny Royal Joseph R Jingoli
Catchya Suen William Stein
Highbrow Silk N Lace Joseph R Jingoli
$900 Rider

Uno Dos Tres Catro PATRICIA DALLY
07/19/2021

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $1,292.60

James McDonough 73.0 $746.52
ANDREW NAVE 71.0 $497.68
Jaime C Beamer 68.0 $0.00
Andrew Sutliff 60.0 $0.00
Kent Stough 60.0 $0.00
Ryan Smith 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $1,244.20

Sue Trible 72.0 $179.40
Jennifer Lynch 71.0 $119.60
LINDSAY SELIGMAN 65.0 $0.00
Alise Melvin 63.0 $0.00
Colt M Sutliff 62.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $299.00

MORGAN MILLER 73.0 $759.90
Jennifer Lynch 72.0 $533.54
DENISE L JONES 71.0 $323.36
Joseph R Jingoli 68.0 $0.00
William Stein 63.0 $0.00
Charles Arnold 60.0 $0.00
George Bongiorno 0.0 $0.00
Bradley Langenberg 0.0 $0.00
Joseph R Jingoli 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 9 Class 'fotal: $1,616.80

Jack Werner 72.0 $30.00
David Phillips 71.0 $0.00
William Stein 70.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $30.00

Marshall L Miller 66.0 $10.00
Class Entries: 1  Class Total: $10.00

Joseph R Jingoli 68.0 $30.00
William Stein 63.0 $0.00
Joseph R Jingoli 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $30.00

Patricia Dally 61.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 1  Class Total: $0.00

Show Results
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Pennsylvania CHA

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

AREA 17 & 19 SUNDAY CUTTING

Show Date: 06/27/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Open
Magic Ashley Beamer Jaime C Beamer 74.0 $782.55
Sweet Memoreyz Sue Trible James McDonough 73.0 $549.45
Lets Go Crazzy Eric Polansky Jaime C Beamer 72.5 $333.00
Dasher Cat Jack Werner Kent Stough 72.0 $0.00
Rey Reddington LINDSAY SELIGMAN Andrew Sutliff 71.5 $0.00
Reycie Kitty Kimberly Karol Watt James McDonough 71.0 $0.00
Ichi City Limits Robert Bazin Kent Stough 71.0 $0.00
Ichi Champagne Landon Butler Grady Duncan 70.0 $0.00
Hiddin Assets JOSEPH GATTEN Andrew Sutliff 70.0 $0.00
Sly Reyaqirl William E Riddle Jr Jamie Wywadis 70.0 $0.00
Creyzy Eights MELISSA KEOWN Jamie Wywadis 0.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 11  Class Total: $1,665.00
Non-Pro
Reycie Kitty Kimberly Karol Watt Kimberly Watt 75.0 $706.50
Lets Go Crazzy Eric Polansky Eric Polansky 74.0 $588.75
A Whittle Star Cat George Bongiorno George Bongiorno 73.5 $471.00
CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips David Phillips 73.0 $353.25
Dasher Cat Jack Werner Jack Werner 72.5 $235.50
Athena Mad Man CATHY OCHARZAK CATHY OCHARZAK 72.0 $0.00
Sly Reyaqirl William E Riddle Jr William E Riddle 71.0 $0.00
Catchya Suen William Stein William Stein 70.0 $0.00
Royal Boons Solano Tom Smack Tom Smack 69.0 $0.00
Rey Reddington LINDSAY SELIGMAN LINDSAY SELIGMAN 68.0 $0.00
A Little Cat N Mouse Kathryn Conner KATHRYN CONNER 66.0 $0.00
Nrr Miss Rita C W Mcdonald C W Mcdonald 62.0 $0.00
Miss Kitty Reycine Thomas Wallace Thomas Wallace 60.0 $0.00
SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE CATHY OCHARZAK CHRISTINA OCHARZAK 60.0 $0.00
Rose Betal Dale R Koller Dale R Koller 60.0 $0.00
Dealiteful MELISSA KEOWN MELISSA KEOWN 0.0 $0.00
Lone Star Lights Diana Twining Diana Twining 0.0 $0.00

$50K Ltd Amateur

Purdyestlady Pepto
Sweet Memoreyz
Catty Bo Badger
MK Smooth Texas
One Metallic Cat
ICY SNOW CAT

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

Whiskey Cat
Bright Little Boon
STYLE N BLUE

$15K Ltd Amateur

Hr Cats Meow
Playgirl For You
Lil Catto Carla
Hiddin Assets

07/01/2021

Kimberly Karol Watt
Sue Trible

Marshall L Miller
Shelley Casciato
Gerard Seligman
MELISSA KEOWN

Jeffrey Carver
Mary Beth B Jackson
Michelle Sterner McNutt

Jason Liddle

Patrick Keogh
REGINA WHITEHAIR
JOSEPH GATTEN

Class Entries: 17

Kimberly Watt
Sue Trible
Marshall L Miller
Shelley Casciato
Gerard Seligman
MELISSA KEOWN

73.0
69.0
67.0
60.0
60.0

0.0

Class Total: $2,355.00

$308.40
$205.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $514.00

Jeffrey Carver
Mary Beth B Jackson
MICHELLE STERNER

73.0
72.0
0.0

$179.40
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $179.40

Jason Liddle

Patrick Keogh
REGINA WHITEHAIR
JOSEPH GATTEN

73.0
71.0
67.0
66.0

$215.28
$143.52
$0.00
$0.00

Show Results
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Pennsylvania CHA

AREA 17 & 19 SUNDAY CUTTING

Show Date: 06/27/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$15K Ltd Amateur
TR Son Rey DEBBIE HOLLAND Debbie Holland 60.0 $0.00
MERADEE CAT Joseph W Rudolph Joseph W Rudolph 60.0 $0.00

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

MK Smooth Texas

One Metallic Cat

Mary Smoothie

Cw Serendipity
SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE
Tallic Ticket

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Little Swiss Rey

Kitty Boon Boon
Tuesdays Metaling
Merada Tiempo

Bet Sheza Fancy Cat
Tcrcolemeanaristocat
Dealatude

Lectric Cougar
Magnetic Berrie

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Dmac Sterling Spoon
Tallic Ticket
YABADABA CAT
Mary Smoothie
MERADEE CAT

Youth

Whiskey Cat

Miss Chiquita Kitty
YABADABA CAT
ICY SNOW CAT
Catty Bo Badger
Oh Cay Dual Player

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Playreycious
MOONSHININ CAT
Catt Rock

Lilly Jo

Nrr Jack King Cole
Wicked Metal
Hyadualin Cat
Catchya Suen
Reyl Smooth
Merada Tiempo
Suen To Be Twice
Kitty Boon Boon

Senior World Non-Pro

07/01/2021

Shelley Casciato
Gerard Seligman
Sue Trible

Autumn Halsey
CATHY OCHARZAK
Autumn Halsey

Diana Twining

Diana Twining

Amara Hittinger
Christie Strickland
LINDA S LEE

Donna Stoneback
DENISE L JONES

Joe Mastromatto
CAROLYN SHIFFLETT

Karlene S Minnich Schlegel
Autumn Halsey

Patrick Keogh

Sue Trible

Joseph W Rudolph

Jeffrey Carver
Dale R Koller
Patrick Keogh
MELISSA KEOWN
Marshall L Miller
Autumn Halsey

George Bongiorno
Carlisle Wisecarver
Delaney King

Dale R Koller

Maggies Farm Llc
Marshall L Miller
Grady & Judy Duncan
William Stein
Kimberly Karol Watt
Christie Strickland
Spencers Quarter Horses
Diana Twining

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $358.80

Andrew Sutliff 73.0
Andrew Sutliff 72.0
James McDonough 71.0
Ryan Smith 70.0
James McDonough 69.0
Ryan Smith 65.0

$451.20
$300.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $752.00

Jamie Wywadis 72.0
Jamie Wywadis 71.0
James McDonough 70.0
Jerry King 69.0
Jerry King 66.0
Andrew Sutliff 65.0
Kent Stough 60.0
Kent Stough 60.0
James McDonough 0.0

$674.45
$473.55
$287.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 9  Class Total: $1,435.00

Alise Melvin 66.0
Autumn Halsey 65.0
Broudy Keogh 64.0
Sue Trible 64.0
Joseph W Rudolph 60.0

$179.40
$119.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $299.00

Jeffrey Carver 73.0
DELANEY KING 70.0
Broudy Keogh 69.0
MORGAN MILLER 66.0
Preslie Green 65.0
Mckinley Halsey 60.0

$82.80
$55.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $138.00

George Bongiorno 72.0
Carlisle Wisecarver 71.0
DELANEY KING 70.0
Dale R Koller 69.0
C W Mcdonald 68.0
MORGAN MILLER 68.0
Judy Duncan 67.0
William Stein 66.0
Kimberly Watt 64.0
Allen Strickland 63.0
David J Spencer 62.0
Diana Twining 0.0

$712.00
$534.00
$356.00
$178.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 12 Class Total: $1,780.00

Show Results
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Pennsylvania CHA
AREA 17 & 19 SUNDAY CUTTING
Show Date: 06/27/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Senior World Non-Pro
CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips David Phillips 73.0 $30.00
Dasher Cat Jack Werner Jack Werner 72.5 $0.00
Catchya Suen William Stein William Stein 70.0 $0.00

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

Catty Bo Badger Marshall L Miller
MK Smooth Texas Shelley Casciato

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

William Stein
Spencers Quarter Horses

Catchya Suen
Suen To Be Twice

07/01/2021

Class Entries: 3

Marshall L Miller
Shelley Casciato
Class Entries: 2

William Stein
David J Spencer
Class Entries: 2

Class Total: $30.00

67.0 $20.00
60.0 $0.00
Class Total: $20.00

66.0 $20.00
62.0 $0.00
Class Total: $20.00

Show Results
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Pennsylvania CHA

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

AREA 17 & 19 SATURDAY CUTTING

Show Date: 06/26/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Open
SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE CATHY OCHARZAK James McDonough 74.0 $728.50
Creyzy Eights MELISSA KEOWN Jamie Wywadis 70.0 $511.50
Ichi Champagne Landon Butler Grady Duncan 69.0 $310.00
Rey Reddington LINDSAY SELIGMAN Andrew Sutliff 67.0 $0.00
Hiddin Assets JOSEPH GATTEN Andrew Sutliff 65.0 $0.00
Sly Reyaqirl William E Riddle Jr Jamie Wywadis 60.0 $0.00
Ichi City Limits Robert Bazin Kent Stough 60.0 $0.00
Lets Go Crazzy Eric Polansky Jaime C Beamer 0.0 $0.00
Sweet Memoreyz Sue Trible James McDonough 0.0 $0.00
Dasher Cat Jack Werner Kent Stough 0.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 10 Class Total: $1,550.00
Non-Pro
A Whittle Star Cat George Bongiorno George Bongiorno 74.0 $672.00
Dasher Cat Jack Werner Jack Werner 72.0 $560.00
Royal Boons Solano Tom Smack Tom Smack 71.0 $448.00
Rey Reddington LINDSAY SELIGMAN LINDSAY SELIGMAN 70.0 $336.00
Shes A Peptostar Sandra C Brown Sandra C Brown 68.0 $224.00
MOONSHININ CAT Carlisle Wisecarver Carlisle Wisecarver 67.0 $0.00
Lets Go Crazzy Eric Polansky Eric Polansky 65.0 $0.00
Sly Reyaqirl William E Riddle Jr William E Riddle 64.0 $0.00
Nrr Miss Rita C W Mcdonald C W Mcdonald 63.0 $0.00
SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE CATHY OCHARZAK CHRISTINA OCHARZAK 60.0 $0.00
Secret Smoothie Gerda Williams Gerda Williams 0.0 $0.00
Miss Kitty Reycine Thomas Wallace Thomas Wallace 0.0 $0.00
Dealiteful MELISSA KEOWN MELISSA KEOWN 0.0 $0.00
CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips David Phillips 0.0 $0.00
Catchya Suen William Stein William Stein 0.0 $0.00
Rose Betal Dale R Koller Dale R Koller 0.0 $0.00

$50K Ltd Amateur

Catty Bo Badger
Skyline Katie
Sweet Memoreyz
Shes A Peptostar
One Metallic Cat
Secret Smoothie
ICY SNOW CAT
Athena Mad Man

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

Bright Little Boon

STYLE N BLUE

Whiskey Cat

Playqirl For You

LL Reggie Max

TR Son Rey

CR PEEKYS STARLIGHT

$15K Ltd Amateur

07/01/2021

Marshall L Miller
Robert H Frazier
Sue Trible

Sandra C Brown
Gerard Seligman
Gerda Williams
MELISSA KEOWN
CATHY OCHARZAK

Mary Beth B Jackson
Michelle Sterner McNutt
Jeffrey Carver

Patrick Keogh

Faron Holland

DEBBIE HOLLAND
Debra Lesto

Class Entries: 16

Marshall L Miller
Robert H Frazier
Sue Trible

Sandra C Brown
Gerard Seligman
Gerda Williams
MELISSA KEOWN
CATHY OCHARZAK

Class Entries: 8

Mary Beth B Jackson
MICHELLE STERNER
Jeffrey Carver

Patrick Keogh

Faron Holland
Debbie Holland
Debra Lesto

Class Entries: 7

Class Total: $2,240.00

72.0 $306.44
67.0 $215.16
62.0 $130.40
60.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $652.00

73.0 $251.16
72.0 $167.44
70.0 $0.00
63.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $418.60
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Page 1



Pennsylvania CHA

AREA 17 & 19 SATURDAY CUTTING

Show Date: 06/26/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$15K Ltd Amateur
Playgirl For You Patrick Keogh Patrick Keogh 70.0 $179.40
Lil Catto Carla REGINA WHITEHAIR REGINA WHITEHAIR 69.0 $119.60
Hiddin Assets JOSEPH GATTEN JOSEPH GATTEN 67.0 $0.00
Athena Mad Man CATHY OCHARZAK CATHY OCHARZAK 66.0 $0.00
MERADEE CAT Joseph W Rudolph Joseph W Rudolph 60.0 $0.00

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

Miss Kitty Reycine
Mary Smoothie
Tallic Ticket
Trumps Nitro Cat
MK Smooth Texas
One Metallic Cat
Reycie Kitty

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Tcrcolemeanaristocat
Bet Sheza Fancy Cat
Tuesdays Metaling
Merada Tiempo

Kitty Boon Boon

Cw Serendipity
Magic

Lectric Cougar

Reyl Smooth

Little Swiss Rey
Dealatude

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Lone Star Lights

MK Smooth Texas

Stop N Traffic

Lil Catto Carla

Nrr Miss Rita

Sly Reyaqirl

CHEX N SUGAR POPS

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Tallic Ticket

Dmac Sterling Spoon
MERADEE CAT
Mary Smoothie
YABADABA CAT

Youth

ICY SNOW CAT
Whiskey Cat

Bright Little Boon
Catty Bo Badger
Oh Cay Dual Player
Miss Chiquita Kitty
STYLE N BLUE

07/01/2021

Thomas Wallace
Sue Trible

Autumn Halsey
NIKKI SMITH
Shelley Casciato
Gerard Seligman
Kimberly Karol Watt

Donna Stoneback
LINDA S LEE
Amara Hittinger
Christie Strickland
Diana Twining
Autumn Halsey
Ashley Beamer
Joe Mastromatto
Kimberly Karol Watt
Diana Twining
DENISE L JONES

Diana Twining

Shelley Casciato
Spencers Quarter Horses

REGINA WHITEHAIR

C W Mcdonald

William E Riddle Jr

David Phillips

Autumn Halsey

Karlene S Minnich Schlegel
Joseph W Rudolph

Sue Trible

Patrick Keogh

MELISSA KEOWN
Jeffrey Carver

Mary Beth B Jackson
Marshall L Miller
Autumn Halsey

Dale R Koller

Michelle Sterner McNutt

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $299.00

Jaime C Beamer 75.0 $506.40
James McDonough 74.0 $337.60
Ryan Smith 72.0 $0.00
Ryan Smith 70.0 $0.00
Andrew Sutliff 66.0 $0.00
Andrew Sutliff 0.0 $0.00
James McDonough 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $844.00

Andrew Sutliff 72.0 $782.55
Jerry King 71.0 $549.45
James McDonough 69.0 $333.00
Jerry King 68.0 $0.00
Jamie Wywadis 66.0 $0.00
Ryan Smith 60.0 $0.00
Jaime C Beamer 60.0 $0.00
Kent Stough 60.0 $0.00
James McDonough 0.0 $0.00
Jamie Wywadis 0.0 $0.00
Kent Stough 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 11  Class Total: $1,665.00

Diana Twining 73.0 $506.40
Shelley Casciato 68.0 $337.60
David J Spencer 67.0 $0.00
REGINA WHITEHAIR 65.0 $0.00
C W Mcdonald 62.0 $0.00
William E Riddle 60.0 $0.00
David Phillips 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $844.00

Autumn Halsey 70.0 $179.40
Alise Melvin 67.0 $119.60
Joseph W Rudolph 65.0 $0.00
Sue Trible 60.0 $0.00
Broudy Keogh 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $299.00

MORGAN MILLER 72.0 $96.60
Jeffrey Carver 68.0 $64.40
Broudy Keogh 67.0 $0.00
Preslie Green 67.0 $0.00
Mckinley Halsey 65.0 $0.00
DELANEY KING 62.0 $0.00
Alexus Garber 60.0 $0.00

Show Results
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Pennsylvania CHA
AREA 17 & 19 SATURDAY CUTTING
Show Date: 06/26/2021

Horse Owner

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Rider Score Pay

Youth

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Lets Go Crazzy Eric Polansky
MOONSHININ CAT Carlisle Wisecarver
Catt Rock Delaney King

Lilly Jo Dale R Koller
Wicked Metal Marshall L Miller
Catchya Suen William Stein

Suen To Be Twice Spencers Quarter Horses
Nrr Jack King Cole C W Mcdonald
Sweet Memoreyz Sue Trible

Kitty Boon Boon Diana Twining

Hr Cats Meow Jason Liddle
Merada Tiempo Christie Strickland
Boons Lil Pepper Brian J Stalnaker
Playreycious George Bongiorno
Hyadualin Cat Grady Duncan

A Little Cat N Mouse Kathryn Conner

Senior World Non-Pro

Dasher Cat Jack Werner
CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur
Catty Bo Badger Marshall L Miller

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

MK Smooth Texas Shelley Casciato
Stop N Traffic Spencers Quarter Horses
CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Suen To Be Twice Spencers Quarter Horses

07/01/2021

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $161.00

Eric Polansky 74.0 $672.00
Carlisle Wisecarver 73.0 $560.00
DELANEY KING 70.0 $392.00
Dale R Koller 70.0 $392.00
MORGAN MILLER 69.0 $224.00
William Stein 68.0 $0.00
David J Spencer 67.0 $0.00
C W Mcdonald 66.0 $0.00
Sue Trible 64.0 $0.00
Diana Twining 63.0 $0.00
Jason Liddle 60.0 $0.00
Allen Strickland 60.0 $0.00
Brian J Stalnaker 60.0 $0.00
George Bongiorno 60.0 $0.00
Judy Duncan 0.0 $0.00
KATHRYN CONNER 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 16 Class Total: $2,240.00

Jack Werner 72.0 $20.00
David Phillips 0.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 2  Class Total: $20.00

Marshall L Miller 72.0 $10.00
Class Entries: 1  Class Total: $10.00

Shelley Casciato 68.0 $30.00
David J Spencer 67.0 $0.00
David Phillips 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $30.00

David J Spencer 67.0 $10.00
Class Entries: 1  Class Total: $10.00

Show Results
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Pennsylvania CHA
PCHA June Cutting Sunday
Show Date: 06/13/2021

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

Open

Smooth Lil Sue Sal Nasser ANDREW NAVE 74.0 $821.04
Hiddin Assets JOSEPH GATTEN Andrew Sutliff 72.0 $547.36
Mary Smoothie Sue Trible Sue Trible 71.0 $0.00
Ichi City Limits Robert Bazin Kent Stough 70.0 $0.00
Hez All Cat Tracy R Walker ARIEL SBARRA 70.0 $0.00
A Whittle Star Cat George Bongiorno George Bongiorno 68.0 $0.00
Ichin In The Reyn Robin Branch Kent Stough 0.0 $0.00

Non-Pro

SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE
CAT PLAYIN BLUES
A Whittle Star Cat
Lets Go Crazzy
Reycie Kitty
Tarzan Boon
CAROLENA ROSE
The Bluez Feather
Shes A Peptostar
Stray Kat Strut
Catty Bo Badger
BCR DUAL CASH
Hr Cats Meow
Johnny Royal
Playgirl For You
Catchya Suen

Ichi City Limits
Dulce Kitty
Reytalic

Miss Kitty Reycine
Riddler

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

Athena Mad Man
Purdyestlady Pepto
STYLE N BLUE

Wh Catahoula
Peptos Turn To Dual
Whiskey Cat

$15K Ltd Amateur

Hanna Stone

SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE
Stylish Brow

Ms April Cat

Athena Mad Man

Mary Smoothie
LITTLEBITOFTHAT

Short And Jazzy

Trs Blossom

Tarzan Boon

06/16/2021

CATHY OCHARZAK
Rhonda Bauer
George Bongiorno
Eric Polansky
Kimberly Karol Watt
Robin A Phillips
CAROLINE MELANSON MCNEELY
Bradley Langenberg
Sandra C Brown

Joel Cohen
Marshall L Miller
Raymond Maheu
Jason Liddle
Joseph R Jingoli
Patrick Keogh
William Stein
Robert Bazin

Eric Goldberg

JEFF AND JANET CANTER
Thomas Wallace
Bruce Hasbrouck

CATHY OCHARZAK
Kimberly Karol Watt
Michelle Sterner McNutt
Jason Bennett

Scott Gordon

Jeffrey Carver

Julia Stas

CATHY OCHARZAK

Eric L Wilson

Brittany Gresh

CATHY OCHARZAK

Sue Trible

CAROLINE MELANSON MCNEELY
Stacy Ash

Gary Clark

David Phillips

Class Entries: 7

CHRISTINA OCHARZAK
Rhonda Bauer
George Bongiorno
Eric Polansky
Kimberly Watt
David Phillips
CAROLINE MEL MCNEELY
Bradley Langenberg
Sandra C Brown
Joel Cohen
Marshall L Miller
Raymond Maheu
Jason Liddle
Joseph R Jingoli
Broudy Keogh
William Stein
Robert Bazin
Eric Goldberg
JEFF CANTER
Thomas Wallace
Bruce Hasbrouck
Class Entries: 21

CATHY OCHARZAK
Kimberly Watt
MICHELLE STERNER
Jason Bennett

Scott Gordon

Jeffrey Carver

Class Total: $1,368.40

75.0 $932.16
74.0 $745.73
73.5 $559.30
73.0 $372.86
72.5 $279.65
72.0 $217.50
71.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
67.0 $0.00
67.0 $0.00
66.0 $0.00
65.0 $0.00
61.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $3,107.20

73.0 $215.28
71.0 $143.52
70.0 $0.00
62.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $358.80

Julia Stas

CHRISTINA OCHARZAK
Eric L Wilson

Brittany Gresh

CATHY OCHARZAK

Sue Trible

CAROLINE MEL MCNEELY
Stacy Ash

Gary Clark

Robin Phillips

73.0 $304.98
72.0 $254.15
715 $177.91
71.5 $177.91
71.0 $101.66
68.0 $0.00
66.0 $0.00
65.0 $0.00
65.0 $0.00
64.0 $0.00
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Pennsylvania CHA
PCHA June Cutting Sunday
Show Date: 06/13/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

$15K Ltd Amateur

Hiddin Assets JOSEPH GATTEN JOSEPH GATTEN 63.0 $0.00
Spot Fancy Cat Jennifer Lynch Jennifer Lynch 62.0 $0.00
Hez All Cat Tracy R Walker Tracy R Walker 62.0 $0.00
CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips Alexus Garber 61.0 $0.00
Lectric Cougar Joe Mastromatto Joe Mastromatto 60.0 $0.00
Wh Catahoula Jason Bennett Jason Bennett 60.0 $0.00
Playgirl For You Patrick Keogh Patrick Keogh 0.0 $0.00

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

Smooth Lil Sue
MK Smooth Texas
Magic Lights

MAX WILSON
Herding Instincts

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Ich Travels Special
Sweet Memoreyz
Dual Smooth Rey
Raggnar
Tcrcolemeanaristocat
Dealatude

RI Catspicious

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Pretty Sugar Rey
MODIFIED CAT

CHEX N SUGAR POPS
MK Smooth Texas
Reycie Kitty

Peptos Turn To Dual
YABADABA CAT
FANCY ACRE

Wh Catahoula
Purdyestlady Pepto

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Herding Instincts
YABADABA CAT
Dmac Sterling Spoon
Ms April Cat

MAX WILSON

Hez All Cat

Youth

Whiskey Cat

MK Chapman I

Catch A Few Zees
Catty Bo Badger
STYLE N BLUE

Uno Dos Tres Catro
Smr Poo Scootn Boogy
Short And Jazzy

06/16/2021

Sal Nasser

Shelley Casciato

DIANE SULLENBERGER
Jessica Gehringer

Sal Nasser

Lyndra Bills

Sue Trible
Amara Hittinger
Sal Nasser
Donna Stoneback
DENISE L JONES
Dana Frymoyer

CAROLINE MELANSON MCNEELY
Lyndra Bills

David Phillips

Shelley Casciato

Kimberly Karol Watt

Scott Gordon

Patrick Keogh

TAMMY DELANSKY

Jason Bennett

Kimberly Karol Watt

Sal Nasser

Patrick Keogh

Karlene S Minnich Schlegel
Brittany Gresh

Jessica Gehringer

Tracy R Walker

Jeffrey Carver

CHARLES W ARNOLD
Gabrielle E Payne

Marshall L Miller

David Phillips

PATRICIA DALLY

JEFF AND JANET CANTER
Stacy Ash

Class Entries: 17

ANDREW NAVE
Andrew Sutliff
Kent Stough
Jessica Gehringer
ANDREW NAVE

76.0
74.0
72.0
71.0

0.0

Class Total: $1,016.61

$552.00
$368.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $920.00

Kent Stough
James McDonough
James McDonough
ANDREW NAVE
Andrew Sutliff
Kent Stough
ANDREW NAVE
Class Entries: 7

CAROLINE MEL MCNEELY
Lyndra Bills
David Phillips
Shelley Casciato
Kimberly Watt
Scott Gordon
Broudy Keogh
TAMMY DELANSKY
Jason Bennett
Kimberly Watt
Class Entries: 10

Dana Frymoyer
Broudy Keogh
Alise Melvin
Brittany Gresh
Jessica Gehringer
Tracy R Walker
Class Entries: 6

Jeffrey Carver
MORGAN MILLER
Gabrielle E Payne
Preslie Green
Alexus Garber
Colt M Sutliff
Heston Canter
Alexa Sbarra

75.0
74.0
72.0
71.0
60.0
60.0

0.0

74.0
73.5
73.0
72.5
72.0
71.0
69.0
64.0
63.0

0.0

$821.04
$547.36
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $1,368.40

$439.92
$308.88
$187.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $936.00

74.0
73.0
72.0
69.0
67.0
63.0

$215.28
$143.52
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $358.80

73.0
72.0
70.0
69.0
62.0
60.0
60.0
60.0

$97.29
$68.31
$41.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Pennsylvania CHA
PCHA June Cutting Sunday
Show Date: 06/13/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Youth
Reytalic JEFF AND JANET CANTER Hutch Canter 0.0 $0.00

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Playreycious George Bongiorno
Dual Smooth Rey Amara Hittinger
Ich Travels Special Lyndra Bills
Sweet Memoreyz Sue Trible
LITTLEBITOFTHAT CAROLINE MELANSON MCNEELY
Wicked Metal Marshall L Miller
Catchya Suen William Stein
Countin On Boon DENISE L JONES
RI Catspicious Dana Frymoyer
Spot Fancy Cat Jennifer Lynch
Hes A Rocking Toy Francis N Blank

Senior World Non-Pro

Tarzan Boon Robin A Phillips
Stray Kat Strut Joel Cohen
Catty Bo Badger Marshall L Miller
Catchya Suen William Stein

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips
MK Smooth Texas Shelley Casciato

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Catchya Suen William Stein

$900 Rider

Catch A Few Zees Gabrielle E Payne

MAX WILSON Jessica Gehringer

SS BILLY BOON Karlene S Minnich Schlegel
Playgirl For You Patrick Keogh

06/16/2021

Class Entries: 9  Class Total: $207.00

George Bongiorno
Amara Hittinger
Lyndra Bills
Sue Trible
CAROLINE MEL MCNEELY
MORGAN MILLER
William Stein
DENISE L JONES
Dana Frymoyer
Jennifer Lynch
Francis Blank
Class Entries: 11

David Phillips
Joel Cohen
Marshall L Miller
William Stein

75.0
74.0
73.0
72.0
71.0
69.0
67.0
66.0
65.0
64.0

0.0

72.0
67.0
67.0

0.0

$876.64
$615.52
$373.04
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $1,865.20

$24.00
$8.00
$8.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: $40.00

David Phillips
Shelley Casciato

Class Entries: 2

William Stein

Class Entries: 1

Gabrielle E Payne
Addison B Trunk
Jennifer Gebhart
Rohan Keogh

Class Entries: 4

73.0
72.5

$20.00
$0.00

Class Total: $20.00

67.0

$10.00

Class Total: $10.00

70.0
62.0
60.0
60.0

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $0.00

Show Results
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Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Pennsylvania CHA
PCHA June Cuting Saturday

Show Date: 06/12/2021

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

Open

Reycie Kitty Kimberly Karol Watt James McDonough 74.0 $821.04
Ichin In The Reyn Robin Branch Kent Stough 72.0 $547.36
Hiddin Assets JOSEPH GATTEN Andrew Sutliff 71.0 $0.00
A Whittle Star Cat George Bongiorno George Bongiorno 69.0 $0.00
Hez All Cat Tracy R Walker ARIEL SBARRA 68.0 $0.00
Pretty Sugar Rey CAROLINE MELANSON MCNEELY Paul Wasyln 0.0 $0.00
Sweet Memoreyz Sue Trible James McDonough 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 7

Class Total: $1,368.40

Non-Pro

SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE CATHY OCHARZAK CHRISTINA OCHARZAK 75.0 $932.16
A Whittle Star Cat George Bongiorno George Bongiorno 74.0 $745.73
CAT PLAYIN BLUES Rhonda Bauer Rhonda Bauer 73.5 $559.30
Reytalic JEFF AND JANET CANTER JEFF CANTER 73.0 $372.86
Catty Bo Badger Marshall L Miller Marshall L Miller 72.5 $279.65
CAROLENA ROSE CAROLINE MELANSON MCNEELY CAROLINE MEL MCNEELY 72.0 $217.50
MK Chapman Il CHARLES W ARNOLD Charles Arnold 715 $0.00
Lets Go Crazzy Eric Polansky Eric Polansky 71.0 $0.00
Tarzan Boon Robin A Phillips David Phillips 71.0 $0.00
Dasher Cat Jack Werner Jack Werner 70.0 $0.00
Ichi City Limits Robert Bazin Robert Bazin 69.0 $0.00
Shes A Peptostar Sandra C Brown Sandra C Brown 68.0 $0.00
Riddler Bruce Hasbrouck Bruce Hasbrouck 68.0 $0.00
BCR DUAL CASH Raymond Maheu Raymond Maheu 67.0 $0.00
Catchya Suen William Stein William Stein 64.0 $0.00
Smooth Lil Sue Sal Nasser Sal Nasser 64.0 $0.00
Dulce Kitty Eric Goldberg Eric Goldberg 0.0 $0.00
Stray Kat Strut Joel Cohen Joel Cohen 0.0 $0.00
Miss Kitty Reycine Thomas Wallace Thomas Wallace 0.0 $0.00
Hr Cats Meow Jason Liddle Jason Liddle 0.0 $0.00
Katzidy Kassidy Etzel Kassidy Etzel 0.0 $0.00

$50K Ltd Amateur

Class Entries: 21

Class Total: $3,107.20

Shes A Peptostar Sandra C Brown Sandra C Brown 73.0 $384.96
Dual Smooth Rey Amara Hittinger Amara Hittinger 72.0 $256.64
Mary Smoothie Sue Trible Sue Trible 71.0 $0.00
EB Plain Jane Richard L Herbert Richard L Herbert 70.0 $0.00
Catch A Few Zees Gabrielle E Payne Broudy Keogh 64.0 $0.00
FANCY ACRE TAMMY DELANSKY TAMMY DELANSKY 62.0 $0.00

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $641.60

EB Plain Jane Richard L Herbert Richard L Herbert 73.0 $287.04
Whiskey Cat Jeffrey Carver Jeffrey Carver 72.5 $215.28
STYLE N BLUE Michelle Sterner McNutt MICHELLE STERNER 72.0 $143.52
Tarzan Boon Robin A Phillips Robin Phillips 715 $71.76
Peptos Turn To Dual Scott Gordon Scott Gordon 71.0 $0.00
Stylish Brow Eric L Wilson Eric L Wilson 70.0 $0.00
Lectric Cougar Joe Mastromatto Joe Mastromatto 69.0 $0.00
Hanna Stone Julia Stas Julia Stas 69.0 $0.00
Countin On Boon DENISE L JONES DENISE L JONES 68.0 $0.00
Dulce Kitty Eric Goldberg Eric Goldberg 62.0 $0.00

Show Results
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Pennsylvania CHA
PCHA June Cuting Saturday
Show Date: 06/12/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$35K Ltd Non-Pro
Smr Poo Scootn Boogy JEFF AND JANET CANTER Hutch Canter 61.0 $0.00
Athena Mad Man CATHY OCHARZAK CATHY OCHARZAK 0.0 $0.00

$15K Ltd Amateur

Ms April Cat

Hiddin Assets
Athena Mad Man
Playqirl For You
LITTLEBITOFTHAT
Short And Jazzy
Spot Fancy Cat
Hez All Cat

CHEX N SUGAR POPS
Stylish Brow

Hanna Stone

Wh Catahoula

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

Smooth Lil Sue

MK Smooth Texas

Herding Instincts

Maagic Lights

Mary Smoothie
SMOOTHER THAN ANNIE

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Ich Travels Special
Tcrcolemeanaristocat
RI Catspicious

Dual Smooth Rey
Dealatude

Raggnar

DUAL POWERED
Once A Blue Jewel
Jtr Sweet Spot

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Miss Kitty Reycine
Peptos Turn To Dual
Stray Kat Strut
MODIFIED CAT

Wh Catahoula
YABADABA CAT

MK Smooth Texas
Playgirl For You

CHEX N SUGAR POPS
FANCY ACRE

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Dmac Sterling Spoon
YABADABA CAT
Hez All Cat

Ms April Cat

06/16/2021

Brittany Gresh
JOSEPH GATTEN
CATHY OCHARZAK
Patrick Keogh
CAROLINE MELANSON MCNEELY
Stacy Ash

Jennifer Lynch
Tracy R Walker
David Phillips

Eric L Wilson

Julia Stas

Jason Bennett

Sal Nasser

Shelley Casciato

Sal Nasser

DIANE SULLENBERGER
Sue Trible

CATHY OCHARZAK

Lyndra Bills

Donna Stoneback

Dana Frymoyer

Amara Hittinger

DENISE L JONES

Sal Nasser

Raymond Maheu

Alvin K Sharma

CAROLINE MELANSON MCNEELY

Thomas Wallace
Scott Gordon

Joel Cohen

Lyndra Bills

Jason Bennett
Patrick Keogh
Shelley Casciato
Patrick Keogh
David Phillips
TAMMY DELANSKY

Karlene S Minnich Schlegel
Patrick Keogh

Tracy R Walker

Brittany Gresh

Class Entries: 12 Class Total: $717.60

Brittany Gresh 74.0 $287.04
JOSEPH GATTEN 73.0 $215.28
CATHY OCHARZAK 72.5 $143.52
Patrick Keogh 72.0 $71.76
CAROLINE MEL MCNEELY 71.0 $0.00
Stacy Ash 70.0 $0.00
Jennifer Lynch 70.0 $0.00
Tracy R Walker 67.0 $0.00
Alexus Garber 66.0 $0.00
Eric L Wilson 65.0 $0.00
Julia Stas 62.0 $0.00
Jason Bennett 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 12 Class Total: $717.60

ANDREW NAVE 74.0 $626.52
Andrew Sutliff 72.0 $417.68
ANDREW NAVE 71.0 $0.00
Kent Stough 70.0 $0.00
James McDonough 70.0 $0.00
James McDonough 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $1,044.20

Kent Stough 74.0 $759.90
Andrew Sutliff 73.0 $533.54
ANDREW NAVE 72.0 $323.36
James McDonough 71.0 $0.00
Kent Stough 70.0 $0.00
ANDREW NAVE 69.0 $0.00
Candace Maheu 67.0 $0.00
Paul Wasyin 0.0 $0.00
Paul WasyIn 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 9  Class Total: $1,616.80

Thomas Wallace 74.0 $439.92
Scott Gordon 73.0 $308.88
Joel Cohen 70.0 $187.20
Lyndra Bills 68.0 $0.00
Jason Bennett 67.0 $0.00
Broudy Keogh 65.0 $0.00
Shelley Casciato 63.0 $0.00
Patrick Keogh 60.0 $0.00
David Phillips 60.0 $0.00
TAMMY DELANSKY 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 10 Class Total: $936.00

Alise Melvin 73.0 $215.28
Broudy Keogh 71.0 $143.52
Tracy R Walker 69.0 $0.00
Brittany Gresh 68.0 $0.00
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Pennsylvania CHA
PCHA June Cuting Saturday
Show Date: 06/12/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$2,000 Ltd Rider
Catch A Few Zees Gabrielle E Payne Gabrielle E Payne 66.0 $0.00
Trs Blossom Gary Clark Gary Clark 62.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $358.80
Youth
Reytalic JEFF AND JANET CANTER Hutch Canter 74.0 $97.29
Catty Bo Badger Marshall L Miller Preslie Green 73.0 $68.31
STYLE N BLUE Michelle Sterner McNutt Alexus Garber 70.0 $41.40
MAX WILSON Jessica Gehringer Shelby Beidleman 68.0 $0.00
MK Chapman Il CHARLES W ARNOLD MORGAN MILLER 67.0 $0.00
Whiskey Cat Jeffrey Carver Jeffrey Carver 66.0 $0.00
Catch A Few Zees Gabrielle E Payne Gabirielle E Payne 64.0 $0.00
Uno Dos Tres Catro PATRICIA DALLY Colt M Sutliff 62.0 $0.00
Smr Poo Scootn Boogy JEFF AND JANET CANTER Heston Canter 61.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 9  Class Total: $207.00
$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro
Playreycious George Bongiorno George Bongiorno 76.0 $745.86
Lets Go Crazzy Eric Polansky Eric Polansky 75.0 $621.55
Wicked Metal Marshall L Miller MORGAN MILLER 73.0 $497.24
Spot Fancy Cat Jennifer Lynch Jennifer Lynch 72.0 $372.93
Sweet Memoreyz Sue Trible Sue Trible 70.0 $124.31
Highbrow Silk N Lace Joseph R Jingoli Joseph R Jingoli 70.0 $124.31
LITTLEBITOFTHAT CAROLINE MELANSON MCNEELY CAROLINE MEL MCNEELY 69.0 $0.00
MK Chapman I CHARLES W ARNOLD Charles Arnold 69.0 $0.00
Ich Travels Special Lyndra Bills Lyndra Bills 68.0 $0.00
Hes A Rocking Toy Francis N Blank Francis Blank 67.0 $0.00
Catchya Suen William Stein William Stein 66.0 $0.00
Johnny Royal Joseph R Jingoli Joseph R Jingoli 66.0 $0.00
Countin On Boon DENISE L JONES DENISE L JONES 65.0 $0.00
The Bluez Feather Bradley Langenberg Bradley Langenberg 60.0 $0.00
Dual Smooth Rey Amara Hittinger Amara Hittinger 0.0 $0.00
Ichi City Limits Robert Bazin Robert Bazin 0.0 $0.00

Senior World Non-Pro

Catty Bo Badger
Tarzan Boon
Dasher Cat
Catchya Suen
Stray Kat Strut

Marshall L Miller
Robin A Phillips
Jack Werner
William Stein
Joel Cohen

Class Entries: 16 Class Total: $2,486.20

Marshall L Miller 72.5 $30.00
David Phillips 71.0 $20.00
Jack Werner 70.0 $0.00
William Stein 64.0 $0.00
Joel Cohen 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $50.00

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Stray Kat Strut Joel Cohen
MK Smooth Texas Shelley Casciato
CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Highbrow Silk N Lace
Johnny Royal

Joseph R Jingoli
Joseph R Jingoli

Catchya Suen William Stein
$900 Rider
MAX WILSON Jessica Gehringer

SS BILLY BOON Karlene S Minnich Schlegel

06/16/2021

Joel Cohen
Shelley Casciato
David Phillips

70.0
63.0
60.0

$30.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $30.00

Joseph R Jingoli
Joseph R Jingoli
William Stein

70.0
66.0
66.0

$30.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $30.00

Addison B Trunk
Jennifer Gebhart

68.0
62.0

$0.00
$0.00

Show Results
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Pennsylvania CHA Includes All Riders
PCHA June Cuting Saturday And All Contestants
Show Date: 06/12/2021

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$900 Rider
Uno Dos Tres Catro PATRICIA DALLY Patricia Dally 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $0.00

Show Results
06/16/2021 Page 4



Pennsylvania CHA
PCHA Spring Cutting
Sunday Show Date:

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

05/02/2021

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Open
Creyzy Eights MELISSA KEOWN Jamie Wywadis 75.0 $795.76
Ichi City Limits Robert Bazin Kent Stough 74.0 $596.82
Ichin In The Reyn Robin Branch Kent Stough 73.5 $397.88
Ichi Champagne Landon Butler Grady Duncan 73.0 $198.94
Hiddin Assets JOSEPH GATTEN Andrew Sutliff 72.5 $0.00
A Whittle Star Cat George Bongiorno George Bongiorno 72.0 $0.00
Hez All Cat Tracy R Walker ARIEL SBARRA 72.0 $0.00
Sweet Lil Aristo Anne Piet Tyler Delange 72.0 $0.00
Little Swiss Rey Diana Twining Grady Duncan 71.0 $0.00
Sdp Royal Lineage Karl Jenkins ARIEL SBARRA 70.0 $0.00
Pretty Sugar Rey CAROLINE MELANSON MCNEELY Paul Wasyln 60.0 $0.00
Spot Fancy Cat Jennifer Lynch Richard Hayes 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 12 Class Total: $1,989.40

Non-Pro
Lets Go Crazzy Eric Polansky Eric Polansky 73.0 $969.42
A Whittle Star Cat George Bongiorno George Bongiorno 72.5 $775.54
CAT PLAYIN BLUES Rhonda Bauer Rhonda Bauer 72.0 $581.65
Dulce Kitty Eric Goldberg Eric Goldberg 71.5 $339.30
Tarzan Boon Robin A Phillips David Phillips 71.5 $339.30
Johnny Royal Joseph R Jingoli Joseph R Jingoli 71.0 $226.20
BCR DUAL CASH Raymond Maheu Raymond Maheu 69.0 $0.00
FCB Downtown Regen JUDITH COHEN Joel Cohen 68.0 $0.00
Dealiteful MELISSA KEOWN MELISSA KEOWN 68.0 $0.00
Shes A Peptostar Sandra C Brown Sandra C Brown 66.0 $0.00
Dasher Cat Jack Werner Jack Werner 66.0 $0.00
Hr Cats Meow Jason Liddle Jason Liddle 64.0 $0.00
Peptos Turn To Dual Scott Gordon Scott Gordon 63.0 $0.00
MK Chapman Il CHARLES W ARNOLD Charles Arnold 60.0 $0.00
Neat Sweet Finish James Johnson James Johnson 0.0 $0.00
Katzidy Kassidy Etzel Kassidy Etzel 0.0 $0.00
Rose Betal Dale R Koller Dale R Koller 0.0 $0.00
Dmac Sterling Spoon Karlene S Minnich Schlegel Karlene Schlegel 0.0 $0.00
The Bluez Feather Bradley Langenberg Bradley Langenberg 0.0 §0.00

i i ingoli i i 0.0 0.00
Miss Kitty Reycine Thomas Wallace Thomas Wallace 0.0 $0.00
Pedual To The Medual Joanne Thayer Joanne Thayer 0.0 $0.00

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

STYLE N BLUE
Whiskey Cat

La Bets Cash
Peptos Turn To Dual

$15K Ltd Amateur

Hiddin Assets
Hez All Cat
Magic Lights
Ms April Cat

05/03/2021

Michelle Sterner McNutt
Jeffrey Carver

Julie L Bridgman

Scott Gordon

JOSEPH GATTEN

Tracy R Walker

DIANE SULLENBERGER
Brittany Gresh

Class Entries: 22

MICHELLE STERNER
Jeffrey Carver

Scott A Bridgman
Scott Gordon

Class Total: $3,231.41

71.0
69.0
66.0
60.0

$143.52
$95.68
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 4  Class Total: $239.20

JOSEPH GATTEN

Tracy R Walker

DIANE SULLENBERGER
Brittany Gresh

72.0
67.0
66.0
64.0

$309.17
$217.07
$131.56

$0.00

Show Results

Paace 1



LITTLEBITOFTHAT CAROLINE MELANSON MCNEELY CAROLINE MEL MCNEELY 63.0 $0.00
Countin On Boon DENISE L JONES DENISE L JONES 60.0 $0.00

Show Results
05/03/2021 Paae 2



Pennsylvania CHA
PCHA Spring Cutting Sunday

QhAw Nata: NR/ND2/2°NDA4

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$15K Ltd Amateur
Classy Lil Sas Jamie Pisculli Jamie Pisculli 60.0 $0.00
Pedual To The Medual Joanne Thayer Joanne Thayer 60.0 $0.00
Wh Catahoula Jason Bennett Jason Bennett 60.0 $0.00
Whiskey Cat Jeffrey Carver Jeffrey Carver 0.0 $0.00
ICY SNOW CAT MELISSA KEOWN MELISSA KEOWN 0.0 $0.00

$25K Ltd Novice Horse
Magic Lights

MK Smooth Texas

La Bets Cash

GO LITTLE HIGH BROW
Pawprints N Purrs

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

One Time Legacy
Spot Fancy Cat
Little Swiss Rey
Highly Dezirable
Tcrcolemeanaristocat
Catchya Suen
Dual With A Twist
DUAL POWERED
Guayoyo Rey

RI Catspicious

Jtr Sweet Spot
Countin On Boon
Poncho Pickle
Dirty Cat Tini

Kitty Boon Boon
TC ALI CAT

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

La Bets Cash
CHEX N SUGAR POPS
MODIFIED CAT

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Dmac Sterling Spoon
Ms April Cat

Hez All Cat

Sdp Royal Lineage

La Bets Cash
MAXWILSON
Sparklins Cougarkid
TIP TRONA LENA
CHEX N SUGAR POPS

Youth

Whiskey Cat
STYLE N BLUE
Sparklins Cougarkid
MAX WILSON

Uno Dos Tres Catro

05/03/2021

DIANE SULLENBERGER
Shelley Casciato

Julie L Bridgman

Heather Rodriguez

Amy S Delange

Julie L Bridgman
Jennifer Lynch
Diana Twining
Tim Dunn

Donna Stoneback
William Stein
Meredith Liddle
Raymond Maheu
Alise Melvin
Dana Frymoyer

CAROLINE MELANSON MCNEELY

DENISE L JONES
Melissa Shaner
Jeffrey Carver
MELISSA KEOWN
WANDA FLANAGAN

Julie L Bridgman
David Phillips
Lyndra Bills

Karlene S Minnich Schlegel
Brittany Gresh

Tracy R Walker

Karl Jenkins

Julie L Bridgman

Jessica Gehringer

Will Thayer

JOSEPH GATTEN

David Phillips

Jeffrey Carver

Michelle Sterner McNutt
Will Thayer

Jessica Gehringer
PATRICIA DALLY

Class Entries: 11 Class Total: $657.80

Kent Stough 73.0 $552.00
Andrew Sutliff 725 $368.00
Tyler Delange 72.0 $0.00
ANDREW NAVE 66.0 $0.00
Tyler Delange 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $920.00

Tyler Delange 73.0 $745.86
Jessica Gehringer 72.5 $621.55
Grady Duncan 72.0 $497.24
Richard Hayes 71.0 $310.78
Andrew Sutliff 71.0 $310.78
Kent Stough 70.0 $0.00
Kent Stough 69.0 $0.00
Candace Maheu 69.0 $0.00
Andrew Sutliff 65.0 $0.00
ANDREW NAVE 60.0 $0.00
Paul Wasyln 0.0 $0.00
Richard Hayes 0.0 $0.00
ANDREW NAVE 0.0 $0.00
Tyler Delange 0.0 $0.00
Jamie Wywadis 0.0 $0.00
Grady Duncan 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 16  Class Total: $2,486.21

Julie L Bridgman 67.0 $420.80
David Phillips 66.0 $0.00
Lyndra Bills 65.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $420.80

Alise Melvin 72.0 $252.95
Brittany Gresh 71.0 $177.61
Tracy R Walker 70.0 $53.82
Joe Zieglar 70.0 $53.82
Scott A Bridgman 69.0 $0.00
Jessica Gehringer 68.0 $0.00
THEONE THAYER 64.0 $0.00
JOSEPH GATTEN 60.0 $0.00
Alexus Garber 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 9  Class Total: $538.20

Jeffrey Carver 71.0 $82.80
Alexus Garber 68.0 $55.20
THEONE THAYER 66.0 $0.00
Addison B Trunk 63.0 $0.00
Colt M Sutliff 60.0 $0.00

Show Results
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Pennsylvania CHA
PCHA Spring Cutting Sunday

QhAw Nata: NR/ND2/2°NDA4

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Youth
Miss Chiquita Kitty Dale R Koller DELANEY KING 60.0 $0.00

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

LITTLEBITOFTHAT
Catt Rock

Catchya Suen

One Time Legacy
Rose Betal

RI Catspicious
Suen To Be Twice
Smooth Talkin Sue
Ichi City Limits
Lenas Bo badger

Senior World Non-Pro

Lets Go Crazzy
Tarzan Boon

Johnny Royal

FCB Downtown Regen
Dasher Cat

Highbrow Silk N Lace
Neat Sweet Finish

CAROLINE MELANSON MCNEELY
Delaney King
William Stein
Julie L Bridgman
Dale R Koller
Dana Frymoyer
Spencers Quarter Horses
WILLIAM JOVENALL
Robert Bazin
Joseph L Costa

Eric Polansky
Robin A Phillips
Joseph R Jingoli
JUDITH COHEN
Jack Werner
Joseph R Jingoli
James Johnson

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

CHEX N SUGAR POPS

David Phillips

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Catchya Suen
Suen To Be Twice

05/03/2021

William Stein
Spencers Quarter Horses

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $138.00

CAROLINE MEL MCNEELY
DELANEY KING

William Stein

Julie L Bridgman

Dale R Koller

Dana Frymoyer

David J Spencer

WILLIAM JOVENALL
Robert Bazin

Joseph L Costa

68.0
67.0
66.0
66.0
65.0
64.0
63.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

$818.27
$574.53
$174.10
$174.10
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 10  Class Total: $1,741.00

Eric Polansky
David Phillips
Joseph R Jingoli
Joel Cohen
Jack Werner
Joseph R Jingoli
James Johnson

Class Entries: 7

David Phillips
Class Entries: 1

William Stein
David J Spencer

Class Entries: 2

73.0
71.5
71.0
68.0
66.0

0.0

0.0

$42.00
$28.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $70.00

66.0

$10.00

Class Total: $10.00

66.0
63.0

$20.00
$0.00

Class Total: $20.00

Show Results
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Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Pennsylvania CHA
PCHA Spring Cutting Saturday

Show Date: 05/01/2021

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

Open

Ichi City Limits Robert Bazin Kent Stough 73.0 $876.64
Sweet Lil Aristo Anne Piet Tyler Delange 72.0 $615.52
Hez All Cat Tracy R Walker ARIEL SBARRA 71.5 $373.04
Hiddin Assets JOSEPH GATTEN Andrew Sutliff 71.0 $0.00
Ichin In The Reyn Robin Branch Kent Stough 71.0 $0.00
Little Swiss Rey Diana Twining Grady Duncan 70.0 $0.00
Sdp Royal Lineage Karl Jenkins ARIEL SBARRA 69.0 $0.00
Kitty Boon Boon MELISSA KEOWN Jamie Wywadis 65.0 $0.00
Spot Fancy Cat Jennifer Lynch Richard Hayes 60.0 $0.00
Pretty Sugar Rey CAROLINE MELANSON MCNEELY Paul Wasyln 60.0 $0.00
Ichi Champagne Landon Butler Grady Duncan 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 11

Class Total: $1,865.20

Non-Pro

Dulce Kitty Eric Goldberg Eric Goldberg 72.0 $745.86
FCB Downtown Regen JUDITH COHEN Joel Cohen 71.5 $621.55
MK Chapman Il CHARLES W ARNOLD Charles Arnold 71.0 $372.93
Dealiteful MELISSA KEOWN MELISSA KEOWN 71.0 $372.93
Miss Kitty Reycine Thomas Wallace Thomas Wallace 71.0 $372.93
CAT PLAYIN BLUES Rhonda Bauer Rhonda Bauer 70.0 $0.00
Tarzan Boon Robin A Phillips David Phillips 70.0 $0.00
BCR DUAL CASH Raymond Maheu Raymond Maheu 70.0 $0.00
Rose Betal Dale R Koller Dale R Koller 69.0 $0.00
Dasher Cat Jack Werner Jack Werner 68.0 $0.00
A Whittle Star Cat George Bongiorno George Bongiorno 67.0 $0.00
Neat Sweet Finish James Johnson James Johnson 65.0 $0.00
Lets Go Crazzy Eric Polansky Eric Polansky 64.0 $0.00
Shes A Peptostar Sandra C Brown Sandra C Brown 60.0 $0.00
Katzidy Kassidy Etzel Kassidy Etzel 0.0 $0.00
Hr Cats Meow Jason Liddle Jason Liddle 0.0 $0.00

$50K Ltd Amateur

Class Entries: 16 Class Total: $2,486.20

One Time Legacy Julie L Bridgman Julie L Bridgman 71.0 $296.64
Tarzan Boon Robin A Phillips David Phillips 70.0 $197.76
Shes A Peptostar Sandra C Brown Sandra C Brown 69.0 $0.00
Hanna Stone Julia Stas Julia Stas 65.0 $0.00

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: $494.40

Pedual To The Medual Joanne Thayer Joanne Thayer 71.0 $287.04
Peptos Turn To Dual Scott Gordon Scott Gordon 69.0 $215.28
Whiskey Cat Jeffrey Carver Jeffrey Carver 65.0 $143.52
STYLE N BLUE Michelle Sterner McNutt MICHELLE STERNER 63.0 $71.76
Classy Lil Sas Jamie Pisculli Jamie Pisculli 60.0 $0.00
Countin On Boon DENISE L JONES DENISE L JONES 60.0 $0.00
LITTLEBITOFTHAT CAROLINE MELANSON MCNEELY CAROLINE MEL MCNEELY 60.0 $0.00
Lectric Cougar Joe Mastromatto Joe Mastromatto 60.0 $0.00
Hanna Stone Julia Stas Julia Stas 60.0 $0.00
One Time Blissful Joanne Thayer THEONE THAYER 60.0 $0.00
Maagic Lights DIANE SULLENBERGER DIANE SULLENBERGER 0.0 $0.00
Dulce Kitty Eric Goldberg Eric Goldberg 0.0 $0.00

Show Results
05/03/2021 Page 1



Pennsylvania CHA
PCHA Spring Cutting Saturday
Show Date: 05/01/2021

Horse

Owner

Rider

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Score

Pay

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

$15K Ltd Amateur

La Bets Cash
Whiskey Cat

Hez All Cat

Hiddin Assets

Ms April Cat

Pedual To The Medual

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

MK Smooth Texas
GO LITTLE HIGH BROW
Maagic Lights

A Whittle Star Cat
Creyzy Eights

Wh Catahoula
Raggnar

La Bets Cash

Ichi Champagne
Pawprints N Purrs
Lectric Cougar

Jtr Sweet Spot

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Guayoyo Rey

TC ALI CAT

RI Catspicious

Ich Travels Special
Tcrcolemeanaristocat
One Time Legacy
Little Swiss Rey
Poncho Pickle
Highly Dezirable
Kitty Boon Boon
Hyadualin Cat
DUAL POWERED
Dirty Cat Tini

Jtr Sweet Spot
Countin On Boon
Dual With A Twist

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

CHEX N SUGAR POPS
MODIFIED CAT

SW PRETTY BOY PISTOL
ICY SNOW CAT

Neat Sweet Finish
Telesthetime

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Dmac Sterling Spoon
MAX WILSON
SW PRETTY BOY PISTOL

05/03/2021

Julie L Bridgman
Jeffrey Carver
Tracy R Walker
JOSEPH GATTEN
Brittany Gresh
Joanne Thayer

Shelley Casciato
Heather Rodriguez
DIANE SULLENBERGER
George Bongiorno
MELISSA KEOWN
Jason Bennett

Sal Nasser

Julie L Bridgman

Landon Butler

Amy S Delange

Joe Mastromatto
CAROLINE MELANSON MCNEELY

Alise Melvin
WANDA FLANAGAN
Dana Frymoyer
Lyndra Bills

Donna Stoneback
Julie L Bridgman
Diana Twining
Melissa Shaner

Tim Dunn

MELISSA KEOWN
Grady Duncan
Raymond Maheu
Jeffrey Carver
CAROLINE MELANSON MCNEELY
DENISE L JONES
Meredith Liddle

David Phillips
Lyndra Bills
WILLIAM JOVENALL
MELISSA KEOWN
James Johnson
Joanne Thayer

Karlene S Minnich Schlegel
Jessica Gehringer
WILLIAM JOVENALL

Class Entries: 12

Scott A Bridgman
Jeffrey Carver
Tracy R Walker
JOSEPH GATTEN
Brittany Gresh
Joanne Thayer
Class Entries: 6

Andrew Sutliff
ANDREW NAVE
Kent Stough
George Bongiorno
Jamie Wywadis
Andrew Sutliff
ANDREW NAVE
Tyler Delange
Grady Duncan
Tyler Delange
Kent Stough
Paul Wasyln
Class Entries: 12

Andrew Sutliff
Grady Duncan
ANDREW NAVE
Kent Stough
Andrew Sutliff
Tyler Delange
Grady Duncan
ANDREW NAVE
Richard Hayes
Jamie Wywadis
Jamie Wywadis
Candace Maheu
Tyler Delange
Paul Wasyln
Richard Hayes
Kent Stough
Class Entries: 16

David Phillips
Lyndra Bills
WILLIAM JOVENALL
MELISSA KEOWN
James Johnson
Joanne Thayer

Class Total: $717.60

71.0
69.0
68.0
65.0
63.0

0.0

$215.28
$143.52
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $358.80

73.0
72.5
72.0
72.0
71.0
69.0

0.0

$715.76
$536.82
$268.41
$268.41
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $1,789.40

74.0
73.0
72.0
72.0
71.5
71.0

0.0

$745.86
$621.55
$435.08
$435.08
$248.62
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $2,486.19

71.0
70.0
63.0
60.0
0.0
0.0

$384.96
$256.64
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $641.60

Alise Melvin
Jessica Gehringer
Susanna R Wiley

72.0
71.0
70.0

$287.04
$215.28
$143.52

Show Results
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Pennsylvania CHA
PCHA Spring Cutting Saturday
Show Date: 05/01/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

$2,000 Ltd Rider

La Bets Cash Julie L Bridgman Scott A Bridgman 69.0 $71.76
Sdp Royal Lineage Karl Jenkins Joe Zieglar 68.0 $0.00
Ms April Cat Brittany Gresh Brittany Gresh 67.0 $0.00
CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips Alexus Garber 66.0 $0.00
Hez All Cat Tracy R Walker Tracy R Walker 65.0 $0.00
TIP TRONA LENA JOSEPH GATTEN JOSEPH GATTEN 60.0 $0.00
Wh Catahoula Jason Bennett Jason Bennett 60.0 $0.00
Hals Angel Wendy Burns Wendy E Burns 60.0 $0.00
Sparklins Cougarkid Will Thayer THEONE THAYER 60.0 $0.00

Youth

STYLE N BLUE

WSR PURTEE ELAGENT
Uno Dos Tres Catro

Hals Angel

One Time Blissful

Miss Chiquita Kitty
Whiskey Cat

MAX WILSON

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Spot Fancy Cat

Ichi City Limits

Catt Rock

Lets Go Crazzy
Hyadualin Cat
Guayoyo Rey

One Time Legacy
Suen To Be Twice
Ich Travels Special
MK Chapman Il
Lenas Bo badger
Highbrow Silk N Lace
Johnny Rovyal

FCB Downtown Regen
Catchya Suen

The Bluez Feather
Hr Cats Meow

Lilly Jo

Smooth Talkin Sue
LITTLEBITOFTHAT
Metallic Red Freckle
Poncho Pickle

Senior World Non-Pro

FCB Downtown Regen
Tarzan Boon

Dasher Cat

Neat Sweet Finish

Michelle Sterner McNutt

Jasper Patrick
PATRICIA DALLY
Wendy Burns
Joanne Thayer
Dale R Koller
Jeffrey Carver
Jessica Gehringer

Jennifer Lynch
Robert Bazin
Delaney King
Eric Polansky

Grady & Judy Duncan

Alise Melvin
Julie L Bridgman

Spencers Quarter Horses

Lyndra Bills

CHARLES W ARNOLD

Joseph L Costa
Joseph R Jingoli
Joseph R Jingoli
Judith Cohen
William Stein

Bradley Langenberg

Jason Liddle
Dale R Koller

WILLIAM JOVENALL
CAROLINE MELANSON MCNEELY
WILLIAM JOVENALL

Melissa Shaner

JUDITH COHEN
Robin A Phillips
Jack Werner
James Johnson

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

Tarzan Boon

05/03/2021

Robin A Phillips

Class Entries: 12 Class Total: $717.60

Alexus Garber
Jasper Patrick
Colt M Sutliff
Shelby Beidleman
THEONE THAYER
DELANEY KING
Jeffrey Carver
Addison B Trunk

65.0
63.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0

0.0

$86.48
$60.72
$7.36
$7.36
$7.36
$7.36
$7.36
$0.00

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $184.00

Jennifer Lynch
Robert Bazin
DELANEY KING
Eric Polansky

Judy Duncan

Alise Melvin

Julie L Bridgman
David J Spencer
Lyndra Bills

Charles Arnold
Joseph L Costa
Joseph R Jingoli
Joseph R Jingoli

Joel Cohen

William Stein
Bradley Langenberg
Jason Liddle

Dale R Koller
WILLIAM JOVENALL
CAROLINE MEL MCNEELY
WILLIAM JOVENALL
Melissa Shaner

74.0
73.0
72.0
71.5
71.0
70.0
70.0
69.0
69.0
69.0
68.0
68.0
67.0
67.0
65.0
63.0
60.0
60.0

0.0

$969.42
$775.54
$581.65
$387.77
$290.83
$113.10
$113.10
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 22  Class Total: $3,231.41

Joel Cohen
David Phillips
Jack Werner
James Johnson
Class Entries: 4

David Phillips
Class Entries: 1

715
70.0
68.0
65.0

$24.00
$16.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $40.00

70.0

$10.00

Class Total: $10.00

Show Results
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Pennsylvania CHA
PCHA Spring Cutting Saturday
Show Date: 05/01/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro
CHEX N SUGAR POPS David Phillips David Phillips 71.0 $30.00
SW PRETTY BOY PISTOL WILLIAM JOVENALL WILLIAM JOVENALL 63.0 $0.00
Neat Sweet Finish James Johnson James Johnson 0.0 $0.00

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Lets Go Crazzy Eric Polansky

Suen To Be Twice Spencers Quarter Horses
Highbrow Silk N Lace Joseph R Jingoli

Johnny Royal Joseph R Jingoli

FCB Downtown Regen Judith Cohen

Catchya Suen William Stein

WILLIAM JOVENALL
WILLIAM JOVENALL

Smooth Talkin Sue
Metallic Red Freckle

$900 Rider

Hals Angel Wendy Burns

SW PRETTY BOY PISTOL WILLIAM JOVENALL
Wh Catahoula Jason Bennett
05/03/2021

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $30.00

Eric Polansky 715 $37.60
David J Spencer 69.0 $26.40
Joseph R Jingoli 68.0 $16.00
Joseph R Jingoli 67.0 $0.00
Joel Cohen 67.0 $0.00
William Stein 65.0 $0.00
WILLIAM JOVENALL 60.0 $0.00
WILLIAM JOVENALL 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $30.00

Brendon Burns 60.0 $0.00
Susanna R Wiley 60.0 $0.00
Jason Bennett 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $0.00

Show Results

Page 4
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